www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 1

\maintenance price excl VAT model
ba 2309 2,25 k&n 57,128  pour zénith 361V et Weber
ba 2314 2,25 k&n 57,128 pour zénith 361V et Weber
ba 2315 2,25 k&n 57,128  pour zénith 361V et Weber
563132 Belt Fan - DAYCO 5,18a ALL 2.25 PET/DIES 63 ON & 2.5 P & DIES NA.
230509 Copper Washer 0,368 515599, bouchon vidange 1.t95,85 et reservoir ,
243967 copper washer 0,570
230511 Copper Washer swivel hsg allmakes 0,258 515599, bouchon vidange Lt95,85 et reservoir ,
235592  Drain Plug 3,430 54-71
540870 Drain Plug 1,032 Series Two/Three gearbox
613602 Fan Belt - DAYCO 4,520
218576 FAN BELT - ROFAN 22,350
GFB189 Fan Belt 6 Cyl. S2 5,972
587468 FAN BELT 6 CYLINDER SERIES 3 6,010
RTC3185 Filter Element 3,560 2.25 PETROL OR DIESEL 1958-62 & 2 LITRE
BA 2317 FILTER SERVICE KIT K & N 13,980
NTC6936 FUEL FILTER - OEM 6,340 RR classic >92, p38
JS660L  Fuel Filter Element - COOPERS 1,072 RR classic. Stage One
JS660Lg  Fuel Filter Element - COOPERS 3,390 RR classic. Stage One
RTC6079 Fuel Filter Element - COOPERS 2,79a DIESEL 1961 ON INC TURBO DIESEL BUT NOT
606168 Fuel Filter In Line Type 1,520 V8
261414 GASKET 2,01
568335 Heater Plug 8,420 2,25 diesel
ERC8450 Heater Plug Diesel 3,51a 2.5 D 2.5TD AND LATE 2.25 D FROM 10J001175
ERC8450G Heater Plug Diesel AM 10,272 2.5 D 2.5TD AND LATE 2.25 D FROM 10J001175
232039 Joint washer 0,15a
232042 JOINT WASHER 0,158 injecteur VM?
AEU1147 Joint Washer 0,428 RR <1985 & 90/110
3294 Qil Filler Plug axle case 2,08a
3292 Qil Filler Plug LEVEL FOR TRANSFER BOX 1/2 1,120
RTC3184G Qil Filter Branded COOPERS 4,390 OIL FILTER ELEMENT 2.25 LITRE 1964-84
RTC3183 OQil Filter Element 5,22a 21 PETROL 1954-58
193309 santana 6 cyl oil filter 17,600
515573 Sealing Ring 0,38c
ERC7188 Spark Plug Champion RSL87Y -24 Volt 11,53
RTC3812 Spark Plug N 9 Y CHAMPION 1,900 toutes mini <87 ,et 1275cc>90 spitfire
RTC3571 Spark Plug N5 Use BR 1221 2,200
RTC3570X spark plug special 5,850
243959 Sump Plug Washer - Copper 0,382 V8 tdi td et robinet chauffage serie
243958 sump plug washer 2,25 mil 0,350
ERR1168 USE ERR3340 7,400
PRCI1330R Wiper Blade SER 3 (BLACK) 2,190
\br akes price excl VAT model
515926 actuator handbrake 88,301
139082 ADAPTOR 4,590
37H6134L Adjuster Unit 8,340 S2 + 3 except V8
515406 Anchor PLate L.H. 88" 106,57a
515405 Anchor PLate R.H. 88" 123,98a
6510c5100 anti noise compound for brake pads 11,060
S428 anti noise compound for brake pads 2,58a
266684 B/Cylinder O/Haul Axle Set 2,060
556508 Bleed Screw for Wheel Cylinder 0,56a SI-S3
FB110141L Bolt M10 x 70mm 2,08
£s110257 Bolt M10 x 70mm 2,160
fs110301L Bolt M10 x 70mm 0,600
577697 BRACKET FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1958-84 3,760
RTC3176 Brake Adjuster Kit-NLS at end 11,070
RTC3176G Brake Adjuster Kit-NLS at end 42,790
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

591039
218149
576973
576974
NRC9457
RTC3353
577681
FAM3162
BA 157
NRC7874
NTC3458
219824
520849
GMC311
90569126
569339
502333
gmc312
GMC319
GMC311G
90569126G
90577520G
594619
90577165
nrcl357
NRC4795
537763
NRC5347
NRC4257
565466
535045
592364
NRC4263
NRC4264
592374
592375
577679
AEU1043
569338
RTC3417G
RTC3411G
RTC3404
503981
218983
234889
548169
242905
531893
232098
RTC3404G
RTC3417
RTC3418G
RTC3411
RTC3418
242522
215809
56666
565719
STC577

15-05-2012

Brake Drum 10"

Brake Drum 10" Ser 1 - 2A

Brake Drum 11"

Brake Drum 11" 2.6 & V8 L.R.
Brake Hose

Brake Hose

BRAKE HOSE FRONT 109 ONE TON.
Brake Hose front imperial

brake hose kit s/s 50mm extra series 2
Brake Hose Landrover 110

Brake Hose metric RRC rear
Brake Hose-NLS after stock end
Brake M/ Cyl. CB type SER 1&2
Brake M/Cyl 109 & 88 July 80on
Brake M/Cyl 88" up to June 80 cv
Brake M/Cyl. 109" With Servo
Brake M/Cyl. Kit 88"

Brake M/Cyl.CB type SER 2A
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder - AP

Brake Master Cylinder - TRW
Brake Master Cylinder - TRW
Brake Pipe

Brake Pipe

brake pipe

BRAKE PIPE

Brake Pipe 109 s3

BRAKE PIPE 11” front

BRAKE PIPE FRONT HOSE TO CYCLINDER
Brake Pipe front r«-»T

BRAKE PIPE FRONT RH SERIES 3 44
Brake Pipe left to t piece

Brake Pipe Metric System

Brake Pipe Metric System

Brake Pipe rear left

BRAKE PIPE rear rh

Brake Pipe wheel cyl-hose

Brake Servo

Brake Servo series 3

Brake Shoe Axle Set Lockheed
Brake Shoe Axle Set Mintex

Brake Shoe Pairs Handbrake

Brake Shoe Spring

Brake Shoe Spring LOWER FOR BRAKE SHOES
Brake Shoe Spring 109" Front
Brake Shoe Spring 109" long Rear
Brake Shoe Spring 109" Rear
Brake Shoe Spring 109" short Rear
Brake Shoe Spring top 10”

Brake Shoe Transmission L/heed
Brake Shoes

Brake Shoes Axle Set - MINTEX2
Brake Shoes Axle Set of 4

Brake Shoes Axle Set of 4

Circlip

Clevis End Assy

clips for brake hose
CONNECTION

copper pipe per ft

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

Series I - I

Page 2

23,390
21,600
29,570
69,850
2,900
2,230
3,19
2,760
44,660
2,740
2,930
10,79=
17,720
14,610
12,520
16,950
2,900
20,410
47,590
30,10
45,110
217,140
6,910
2,361
3,13
5,160
1,83
2,520
3,07a
9,001
3,09a
3,51a
4,820
4,820
2,920
2,640
2,720
82,770
82,770
38,70m
27,970
7,450
0,53
0,250
0,640
0,760
1,58a
0,760
0,61
25,730
16,460
30,870
13,330
16,690
0,57a
3,81u
1,450
30,600
1,820

887,90 AR

109

RRC METRIC&1984 & S 3 109 V8 X1980 & DISCO

86/88

109 1967 TO 84 VEHICLES W/0 SERVO
88" up to June 80 CV Type

S2 6 cyl, S3

S2 4 cyl, S3 deux sortie paralelle

109 DUEL SYSTEM SERIES 3 UP TO JUNE 1980
109 1967 TO 84 VEHICLES W/0 SERVO

88" up to June 80 CV Type

modele militaire

CYLINDER TO CYLINDER 11 FRONT BRAKES.
> 6/1980

109
88”
Serie 3 boite standard

BRAKE SPRING LOWER FOR BRAKE SHOES 10
109 & 101 FRONT.
longue ar 110

courte ar 110

SPRING TOP FOR 10 BRAKE SHOES
Serie 3 boite standard

109

109 +110

88” and 90

stage one- S2,

CLEVIS FOR BRAKE ROD BSE.

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

600200G
600201G
13H8953L
FRC3502
594091
515366
MXC8304
NRC4256
233220
6860L
274423
frc2872
sfr50
RTC3386S
RTC3353S8
90606422
NRC6096
565555
607726R
607726
NRC4880
BPF21
BPEF27
BPFCLUTCH
BPF26
BPF11
BPF12
BPF16
BPF24
BPF17
577665
515465
FRC3234
AEU1045
59663
aeul047
505790
18G8951
1510
502097
BTB657L
NRC4251
RTC3405
RTC3405¢
RTC3405R
266687G
NRC7871
18G8953
AAU1700
243743A
243744A
243297A
243296A
GWC304G
600200
243303
243303D
600201
243302

15-05-2012

CYLINDER GIRLING - NLS ALLMAKES
CYLINDER GIRLING - NLS ALLMAKES
double brake clips

DRUM TRANSMISSION

DUST CAP

Expander Unit

Fibre washer 6.4 int. diam 12.5 ext diam
FRONT BRAKE HOSE / 88 109
Gasket for brake pipe

GROMMET for brake pipe
HANDBRAKE DRUM ALL MODELS
HANDBRAKE DRUM RUBBER PLUG
historic brake expander repair kit
HOSE-BRAKE

HOSE-BRAKE rear s2

KIT OVERHAUL - TRW

Master Cylinder - TRW

Mysterious steel brake pipe 4 inches long
OVERHAUL KIT

OVERHAUL KIT - TRW

PDWA VALVE SERIES 3 DUEL LINE
Pipe end female 3/8

Pipe end female 7/16

Pipe end female 7/16 CLUTCH

Pipe end female M10

Pipe end male 3/8

Pipe end male 3/8 long

Pipe end male M10

Pipe end male M12

Pipe endmale 7/16

Pipe, res to brake master, single line 4-cyl
Pull Off Spring

Pull Off Spring

RESERVOIR KIT

Return Spring

seal kit

SEAL RING FOR WHEEL CYLINDER TO
Servo Brake Repair Kit

Set Screw Brake Drum

Stop Switch

TEE PIECE

TEE PIECE

Transmission Brake Shoe Pairs
Transmission Brake Shoe Pairs
Transmission Brake Shoe Pairs

USE BCK 33

VALVE ASSY - TRW (4 way?)

VALVE REPAIR KIT

WARNING SWITCH

Wheel Cylinder - AP

Wheel Cylinder AP 109 font th

Wheel Cylinder AP lh

Wheel Cylinder AP rh

Wheel Cylinder GIRLING

Wheel Cylinder L.H. Front 2.6l

Wheel Cylinder L.H. Rear 88

Wheel Cylinder L.H. Rear 88

Wheel Cylinder R.H. Front 2.6l

Wheel Cylinder R.H. Rear 88

31,190
31,190
0,350
21,69
0,510
13,770
0,261
3,680
0,38a
0,23
15,780
341,290
17,78a
2,67a
3,520
18,881
101,41a
?
12,120
25,470
117,88z
1,81a
3,600
3,600
1,65¢
1,480
1,480
1,65a
1,650
3,600
8,231
0,53m
0,570
26,380
0,501
5,871
1,300
26,130
0,340
4,870
5,600
4,880
36,880
76,790
19,700
8,390
76,780
27,440
24,120
11,20a
10,73m
14,381
14,380
20,960
11,28a
5,840
16,250
11,180
5,840

SeriesI-III Page 3

6+ 8 cyl.

tous < 1984

S2 + 3 except V8 ,90/110 <1994. DISCO <1992. < TO

> 6/1980

pour le «T'» et le maitre cylindre!

tous < 1984

It 95 brakes 101, RRC Stage One

with manual and grease

1964 TO 1989

Stage one brake Drum!

Lucas

sur circuit hydrolique

130/110
130/110
130/110

livré avec purgeur
livré avec purgeur

livré avec purgeur

6 + 8 cyl.

n’oubliez-pas les purgeurs!!

n’oubliez-pas les purgeurs!!

6+ 8 cyl.

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III  Page 4

243302D Wheel Cylinder R.H. Rear 88 16,250
‘C lutch price excl VAT model
591705 9" CLUTCH COVER - AP 65,790
GHB130 Bearing - SKF 7,800 BEARING CLUTCH RELEASE 1948-71 & FRONT
594776 BLEED PIPE SERIES 2+3 CLUTCH SLAVE. 3,660 0
GEF4103 Brake Fluid 11t 6,290
GMC310 Brake M/Cyl 88" up to June 80 cv 12,250 S2 6 cyl, S3
GMC310G Brake Master Cylinder - TRW 42,130 S2 6 cyl, S3
8G8837Lg Brake/Clutch Master O/Haul Kit 4,550
214794 Bush for CLUTCH WITHDRAWAL SHAFT 1,750
214793 Bush s1/s2 clutch fork 3,150
8566 Bush-Flywheel 1,310
576723 CLIP 0,340
576557G  Clutch Cover 9.5 - AP 49,090 SERIES 2+3 90/110 4CYL PETROL & DISCO MPL.
576557 Clutch Cover Assy. 9.5 - QH 41,400 SERIES 2+3 90/110 4CYL PETROL & DISCO MPI.
576476G  Clutch Cover V8 4 Speed - AP 65,490 DISCO RR 90-110 109V8 & 101 F/CONTROL
576476 Clutch Cover V8 4 Speed - QH 81,660 DISCO RR 90-110 109V8 & 101 F/CONTROL
FRC3326G Clutch Fork OEM 15,150
552904 Clutch Hose 9,39a
NRC4222  Clutch Pipe 6,28
592384 CLUTCH PIPE 4,520 SERIES 3 ALTERNATIVE TO NRC
CU114 clutch pipe per ft 1,601
NRC3287 clutch PIPE, lower 4,650
591704G Clutch Plate - QH 41,830 9” 1948-69
FRC9774 CLUTCH PLATE - QH 45,420
FRC6631G  Clutch Plate 4 Speed - AP 42,88a
FRC6631 Clutch Plate 4 Speed - QH 45,950
FRC2297G Clutch Plate 9.5" - AP 52,18a
FRC2297 Clutch Plate 9.5" - Q.H. 33,750
591704 Clutch Plate 9" 25,778 97 1948-69
FRC4679 Clutch Release Bearing - RHP 12,908 4 cyl+ V8 = FRC9568
FRC9568R  Clutch Release Brng (OLD SPEC) 7,561
537601 Clutch slave cylinder push rod 8,890
266694 Clutch Slave Cylinder s2 7,620
ZAP123 copper pipe 1/4” per ft 2,240
56140 cover timing point 1,440
549911 Crankshaft Bush 0,770
FRC4078 Distance Sleeve Mainshaft 3,51
217985 Felt Ring 0,91a
504105 Fluid Tank / NLS 44,590
247135 Flywheel Bolt (7/16" UNF X 7/8 0,270
50216 GASKET FOR FLYWHEEL INSPECTION PLATE 3,400
591988 Gasket, clutch slave to bell-housing 1,240 RRLT5, L'T77 and 109” non-V8
RTC5940 Hose for Slave Cyl 3,28
264767 joint Reservoir Filler Cap - TRW 3,68a
550732 Master Cylinder 14,860 90/110 FROM XA178 603 1999MY
550732G  Master Cylinder - TRW=STC500100G 26,774
214787 Qil Seal 3,89a
90214787 OIL SEAL CLUTCH CROSS SHAFT 1,940 CLUTCH CROSS SHAFT 1948-71.
FRC5180 PIVOT PLATE 15,420
ERC7295 PLUG 1,120
FTC3912 PUSH ROD CLUTCH 11,63c
576751 push rod Clutch Release Fork 4,190
500201 Reservoir Filler Cap - TRW 3,150
571160 ROD - PUSH 22,39a
512238 Rubber Seal 0,360
591231 Slave Cylinder 7,772
266694G  Slave Cylinder - TRW 74,510
591231G Slave Cylinder - TRW 26,130 SER. 3 90/110 LT77 < 300tdi & 101 FC
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 5

FRC5255 Slipper Pad 0,640
90217984 Spherical Bearing 0,840
569701 Spring 0,610
576203 Staple for Clutch Release Fork 0,15a
247146 Stud 5/16 UNF” 8,460
\axles and drivetrain price excl VAT model
LASSA75016 101,30a
599531 AXLE SHAFT LH 42,000
591379 Axle shaft Rear LH 10 spline 20,122 L 1958 - Jun-80
FRC1645 Axle shaft Rear LH 10/24spline 22,350
576768 Axle shaft Rear LH 24 spline 19,31a
591378 Axle shaft Rear RH 10 spline 17,88a r 1958 - Jun-80
FRC1644 Axle shaft Rear RH 10/24spline 21,93n
576767 Axle shaft Rear RH 24 spline 16,98a
607181R  Bearing 5,330
607180 Bearing - TIMKEN 18,520
607181 Bearing - TIMKEN 10,950
244150R  Bearing 99 11,738 1954-84
539707R  Bearing 99 - NTN 6,130
539707 Bearing 99 - TIMKEN 9,500
217268r Bearing A&S 4,670 1948-84
244150 Bearing axle casing timken 21,520 1954-84
217268 Bearing BM 10,030 1948-84
41045R  Bearing Differential 6,250
219544 BEARING PINION INNER DIFF 9,130 1948-1964
217268G Bearing TIMKEN 13,100 1948-84
41045 Bearing-Differential - NTN 11,58
rtc3429¢  BEARING-HUB - TIMKEN 8,460 81-ON 90/110 & RRC & DISCO 1
1564 Bolt Long-diff housing 0,88
ACCI100 bonnet strips 9,990
261850 BUSH FOR STEERING ROCKER SHAFT 11,480 1956-84.
217354 bush halfshaft 4,910
549473 Circlip 0,360
90217398 Collar 10,400
237240 Cone Bearing-Swivel Pin 8,38a  CONE BEARING FOR SWIVEL PIN 1950-64
230858 Cone Seat 7,320
RTC2990 CROWN WHEEL & PINION 1950-84 76,81t
AEU1997 CVJOINT - GKN 15,350
ANR2391MN  decal for alloy hubs 4,160
594484R  Diff Assy. ser 3 Reconditioned 462,060
RTC4488 Diff. Kit 109,79
RTC4486 Diff. Pinion Set (4 gear set) 55,540
539703 Diff. Spindle 5,01a
607187G Differential Bearing - NTN 19,50
RTC4489 Differential Kit 45,670
607166 Differential Wheel 36,550
217351 Distance Piece 4,530
556628 Distance Piece 1,51a
599698 Distance Piece 2,060
244151 Distance Piece half shaft 1,060
236070 Drain Plug 5,270 (WADING PLUG) & SERIES SWIVEL HOUSING
3290 Drain Plug 1,478 (WADING PLUG) & SERIES SWIVEL HOUSING
571235 Driving Member 10 spline 7,730 88 up to June 1980
571711R  Driving Member 24 spline 7,320 109
275238 Flange 26,2940
607185 Flange Differential Salisbury 14,790
236632 FLANGE FOR DIFFERENTIAL. 4 SPLINE TYPE 10,200  rover diffs <1984
FRC8700 Front Hub Nut 0,970  moyeu av
FRC3100 FRONT STUB AXLE 109 V8 UP TO SEPT 80 39,120
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

276954
607183
234532
276201
50453
599530
531004
STC3409
576844
FRC3875
219098
217353
RTC3510
7297
ZAP399
RTC3416
RTC3416G
277289
500978
RTC1139
232413
231505
231505G
7316
7316¢g
217352
270287
41049
FRC5204
277311
531001
236072
FRC8154
3259
RTC3516
531433
FRC3099
FRC3099G
RTC3510G
RTC3511G
FRC4586G
236923
549412
501412
FRC4586
RTC3511
GHS166
AEU2515
553412
553412G
RTC3528
RTC3528G
217400G
607182
RTC3426
RTC3426G
562481r
562481
549420

15-05-2012

Gaiter Kit for BR 0736
Gasket

GREASE NIPPLE PROPSHAFT.

Grease Nipple Use BR 0982
groved pin f svivel pin

HALFSHAFT REAR RH AIRPORTABLE

Housing Assy LH (217428)
Housing Assy RH (217429)
Hub & Stud Assy. Ser 3
HUB ASSY

Hub Cap

Hub Locker

Hub oil seal SIII

Hub Retaining Collar

inner tube 7.5x16

Inner Wheel Brg(To 09/80) TIMK - 217269

Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer

Joint Washer - Swivel pin housing

Joint Washer Driving Member
Joint Washer Driving Member
Joint Washer-Diff.

Joint Washer-Diff.

Key Washer

Locker

Locker

locker ring

Locker swivel pin bolt
Lockwasher

Mud Shield

Mud Shield

Nut-Driving Member

'O’ Ring

'O’ Ring for swivel pin

Qil Seal 110

Oil Seal ANGUS

Oil Seal ANGUS

Oil Seal ANGUS

Oil Seal ANGUS diff 10 spline
QOil Seal axle shaft S1

Qil Seal E.N.V. Axles

Qil Seal Felt for Axle Shaft

Oil Seal for Pinion

Qil Seal Hub Rubber type

Qil Seal hub S1

Qil Seal Metal & Leather Type
OIL SEAL S2 DIFF

OIL SEAL S2 DIFF genuine
Oil Seal Swivel pin Housing
QOil Seal Swivel pin Housing
Qil Seal-Axle Casing ANGUS
Oil Thrower

Outer Wheel Brg(To 09/80) A&S

PIN CLEVIS cable operated accellerator
PIN CLEVIS, cable operated accellerator

Pinion Bearing ENV

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

24,540
0,250
0,53
0,53
3,09a

39,89

51,090

46,410

24,650

75,000
0,720
0,38c
0,69a
5,680

14,670
6,590

23,631
0,19
0,200
0,940
0,300
0,200
4,000
0,361
1,910
0,95a
1,68a
0,340
8,680
0,27a
0,27a
1,330
1,17a
0,410
0,23
0,150
0,760
3,11a
5,440
3,79
4,830
3,150
4,490
0,410
0,810
1,020
3,18
2,340
0,71a
2,740
2,67a
7,840
4,450
0,89

10,950

19,540
0,91
0,610

21,36

SeriesI-III Page 6

109 + 110
S1.80- 1984

rover /ENV axles

Séries avant 1980
moyeu av+AR

HUB OIL SEAL 1948-SEPT 1980

moyeu AV+AR GHB162
moyeu AV+AR GHB162
fusées S2/3
fusées S2/3

entre boule et carter du pont
1948-84 RR classique AVANT 1983
1948-84 RR classique AVANT 1983

moyeu av+AR

HUB CAP.

STUB SHAFT 90/110 SER 3 OCT 1980 ON

STUB SHAFT 90/110 SER 3 OCT 1980 ON

HUB OIL SEAL 1948-SEPT 1980

SERIES 3 1981-ON 90/110 TO 6/85. Rr 1974- Jun-85

DIFF PINION OIL SEAL 1950 TO 1993
SERIES 3 1981-ON 90/110 TO 6/85. Rr 1974- Jun-85

109 et 110

502406
502406

GHB 163, - 217270
GHB 163, - 217270
2.25 gazole seulement
2.25 gazole seulement

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 7

90608545 PINION LKNUT 1,840
90607170 Pinion Shaft 77,930
3300 Plain Washer 0,420
608246 PLUG DRAIN 1,58a
591283 PROP SHAFT 6 cyl. 138,992 95 cm
FRC5566 Prop. Shaft Front 4 Cyl 90/110 =frc8390? 69,570 - 69 cm FRONT 4 CYL 90/110 TO 252442 1985
276484 Prop.Shaft Grommet With Clips 2,600
553003 Propell or Shaft Rear 88 rover axle= stc573 74,200 620
553000 Propellor Shaft 63,918 ~610mm ALL 4 CYL 56-84
stc1898g Propellor Shaft 87,270 ~610mm ALL 4 CYL 56-84
236398 Propellor Shaft 86/88 rear 58,90c ~60cm REAR 86/88 1954-84 & FRONT 80& 86
591278 Propellor Shaft Front 6 cyl Rover axle 59,06a -2 ALL 6 CYL one ton
276483 Propellor Shaft Grommet 1,65a¢ DISCO <1995 RRCKX 1990
553002 Propellor Shaft Rear 109 rover axle 67,602 105 cm pont 109 rover axle 1956-71.
591279 Propellor Shaft Rear 109"4 Cyl 66,658 99 cm 109 & 110 4 CYL. < 1984 /252442
frc7697 Propellor Shaft Rear 109"4 Cyl 237,490 grande flasque LT 85 et LT95
532267 Railko Bush & Housing OEM 6,200
235968 RETAINER FOR SWIVEL HOUSING SEAL. 1,52a  S1 80- 1984
214649 rubber grommet ball joint 0,561
MRC4867 rubber steering column 2,820
607357 Salisbury diff washer 5,902
40756 Serrated Nut-Diff. 3,000
FRC6121 SHIELD MUD 2,330
607177 SHIM 1,450
607179 Shim 0,912 0
607188 SHIM 0,91a
607189 Shim 0,561
607190 Shim 0,76
607191 shim 1,320
530984 Shim .003 0,300
530985 Shim .005 S3 0,301
607178 Shim .005" 0,80a
217453 Shim .005" Swivel Pin Brg. 0,61z
530986 Shim .010 0,30%m
530987 Shim .030 0,420
233678 Shim-NLS after stock ends 1,030
217454 Shim..010" Swivel Pin Brg. 0,420
217455 Shim..30" 0,19z
230439 Shim.005" 0,23m
230440 Shim.010" 0,30%m
539711 Shim.020" 0,430
539713 Shim.022" 0,430
539715  Shim.024" 0,301
539717 Shim.030" 0,51a
607197 Spacer 4,310
561195 Special Bolt 0,460 DIFF IN AXLECASE L, R r & DISCO
561196 Special Bolt 0,53c DIFF IN AXLECASE L 1, R r & DISCO
504434 Special Washer 1,020
8407L Splined FEMALE PART OF PROPSHAFT 19,560 1964-84.
537877 Split Bush 1,30a il en faut deux
214684 Spring Ring 0,420
214685 Spring Ring 0,340
NRC1269 Steering Relay Assy. 31,18n
599827 Stub Axle Assy. 27,69a
599827A Stub Axle Assy. 40,640
599828 Stub Axle Assy. Rear Hub 25,690
242520 Stub Shaft 29,340 11958 - Jun-80
608023  Stub Shaft 37,720
531043 Stud steering arm 0,640 SERIES 2A SUFF H> & SERIES 3 & 101
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 8

531494 Stud swivel pin 0,410
576583 Swivel Pin & Bracket 6,600
532268 Swivel Pin Conversion Full Kit 23,750
234789 Swivel Pin Housing 122,68a
239017 Swivel pin-NLS after stock end 12,400
607168 Thrust Washer 0,840
607169 Thrust Washer 1,630
533786 Thrust Washer .040" 2,020
533788 Thrust Washer .050" 2,440
528702 Thrust Washer railko 0,960
RTC3458G  Univ. Joint Heavy Duty SPICER 11,998 1949-1968 Range>87
RTC3690 Universal Joint 7,140 1958- RR
242521G  Universal Joint - GKN 9,89a 1958- RR
GUJ104G  Universal Joint - GKN 10,190 1964 TO 1985 & ALL R/ROVER <1986 & 101 =
RTC3346G  Universal Joint - GKN 9,530 1964 TO 1985 & ALL R/ROVER <1986 & 101 =
RTC3346 Universal Joint Assy. 3,890 1964 TO 1985 & ALL R/ROVER >1986 & 101
RTC840 washer 0,350
RTC3426R Wheel Bearing ext 5,11a
RTC3416R  Wheel Bearing int 7,749 moyeu av+AR
RRD500010 Wheel Nut 0,590 27 mm
90577473g Wheel Nut genuine LR 0,482 27 mm
576825 Wheel Stud 0,88a SERIES 2A SUFF H> & SERIES 3 & 101
frc7577 Wheel Stud 60mm wolf 6,520 for wide rims
217360 Wheel Stud Ser 2a 0,840 -» SERIES 2A SUFF ¢
600656 Yoke-Propshaft 10,220
electrical system price excl VAT model
RTC4505 25 A Fuse 0,190
RTC4506 25 A Fuse 0,190
RTC4507 25 A Fuse 0,230
RTC4510 35 A Fuse 0,270
PRC2088 6 WAYLTG SW 166,240
STC987 Adaptor Only for 605904 BR 586 2,620
RTC5084 Alternator Mac. Sensed NEW 65,172 17 ACR R/ROVER.
RTC5084G  Alternator USE BR 3551 120,512 17 ACR R/ROVER.
BR 1303A Amber Bulb 180Pin 21W 1,50a
24G1345 Barel Lock with Key 0,00
562953 Battery Fixing Rod 1,350
BA 130 Battery Isolator Switch 5,78
529221 Bearing 99 7,701
518848 BEARING ALTERNATOR 5,380
260055 Brush Set 2,720
267203 Brush Set 3,060
aaul405 Brush Set 4,500
GGB102 Brush Set 3,050
RTC3470 Brush Set 4,620
606834 Brush Set Alternator ACR Type 0,97a
RTC3284 Brush Set Alternator ACR Type 1,794
RTC3635 BULB - LUCAS wedge type 12V 1.2 W 0,420 21 pour instruments P38
AMR3339 BULB CAPLESS - LUCAS 0,46a :)
264591 Bulb Flasher 21'W 382 0,38a :) = GLB382
GLB281 Bulb Ins.Panel 12V 2W 281 0,410
503352 Bulb Ins.Panel 12V 2W - LUCAS 0,720 12V 2W - LUCAS
10211 Bulb Side 6W 207 0,270
GLB207 Bulb Side 6W 207 0,38t ampoule veilleuse standard
570822 Bulb Side/No.Plate 6W 989 0,610 veilleuse et repetiteur 6W 989 = GLB899
GLB989 Bulb Side/No.Plate 6W 989 0,36w
264590 Bulb Stop-Tail 5/21W 380 0,38a :)
RTC3633 Bulb-239.-1 1-5 Watt-festoon 1,140
606178 Bulb-headlarnp-h3-55 Watt-type H3 . 3,620 antibrouillard et vieux phare
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

24v21-5w
24v21w
RTC315
RTC830
540339-¢
540394-e
FAMS8881
8B12397
GSC2111
RTC3474
RTC3474¢
RTC3473
RTC3472G
RTC3472R
GCS2101
RTC6627
RTC6627G
RTC6622
RTC3270
RTC3288
GCS125
608158
RTC6623¢
rtc6623
STCIY51
541602
589202
RTC3875
RTC38750¢
AEU1124
RTC3813
605544
600328
RTC3295
RTC3813¢g
RTC3278
RTC3278¢
566859¢
566859
STC8368
RTC3339
546695
37H5208
GXE3101N
271614
3709852
536152
RTC3562
502096
RTC4183
PRC7254
RTC1885
RTC5013
RTC5524
RTC4500
RTC4497
RTC4501
RTC4503
RTC4502

15-05-2012

Bulb, 24v21w double contact
Bulb, 24v21w double contact
BUSH + SPRING DISTRIBUTOR CAP 2.25
Bush Kit

cable clip aluminium 5mm

cable clip aluminium 6mm
Choke Switch

coil bracket

condenser

condenser

condenser

Condenser Ducellier type
Condenser LUCAS

Condensor

contact set

Contact Set

Contact Set - LUCAS

Contact set 24 Volt

Contact Set 4 Cyl. - LUCAS
Contact Set 4 Cyl. LUCAS
Contact Set Ducellier type
Contact Set V8

Contact Set V8

CONTACT SET V8 NOT HC S111/RR/DEF
COVER BULB

Dip Switch - LUCAS

Direction Indicator Lens - LEP Use R please
Distributor Assy 4 Cylinder
Distributor Assy 4 Cylinder
Distributor Assy. 2.6 Litre
Distributor Cap

Distributor Cap 6 Cyl.upto sfB
Distributor Cap Acorn Nut Conn
Distributor Cap DucellierC
Distributor Cap genuine
Distributor Cap suff. D on
Distributor Cap suff. D on
Distributor Cap upto suff. C
Distributor Cap upto suff. C Used on all Series 2/2a
Distributor Cap V8 not H/C RR.
Distributor Rotor Arm
Distrubutor (Ducelier) - VALEO
Drive Cable

dynamo

Dynamo Bush

female spade connector blue
Flasher Lamp Lens Amber
Flasher Unit 2 pin

Flasher Unit 3 pin

FOG LAMP LENS - LEP

Fog Lamp-Square - LEP
FRONT FLASHER - LUCAS
Front Flasher NO BULB - LEP
Front Flasher NO BULB - LEP
Fuse 10 AMP

FUSE 15AMP

FUSE 15AMP

FUSE 15AMP

FUSE 15AMP STD

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

5,080
3,81u
1,30
5,390
0,260
0,420
23,01
6,290
2,490
1,370
2,970
2,691
2,08a
1,170
3,02
3,350
2,770
2,610
2,39a
2,400
2,210
1,73
5,140
3,240
3,240
15,990
1,120
45,740
81,430
0,00
7,000
6,89
6,961
7,260
12,190
3,050
4,910
6,150
2,740
3,761
2,370
325,270
10,420
74,320
0,51
0,102
4,520
2,681
3,110
2,761
7,100
42,580
4,690
4,580
0,23
0,19t
0,27a
0,19
0,180

SeriesI-III Page 9

X-MMOD stock
X-MMOD stock

allumeur lucas
allumeur lucas
GSC2113
gsc2111

=rtc3270

plastique bleu 80-90 =GCS2261
plastique bleu 80-90 =GCS2261

GCS2118 mini 74-80 type 45D, plastique rouge.

plastique bleu 80-90 =GCS2261

=BAU1962 pour 998/1100cc pre A+
=BAU1962 pour 998/1100cc pre A+

=GDC214 tete a clip,souvent rouge

mini 74-90 type 45/59D, a clip ,plate=GDC136
mini 74-90 type 45/59D, a clip ,plate=GDC136
gdc103,type 25D <74 tete ronde ,a clip,encoche ronde
gdc103,type 25D <74 tete ronde ,a clip,encoche ronde

Mini 1.3 1969-1980 XR79

also triumph stag

SII- 110 300¢di
=PRC2516

SII- 110 300¢di
SII- 110 300tdi

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

RTC4785
RTC4482
219078
575395
606253
606253¢g
37260
PRC2783
269257
219680
14a7031
38021102
PRC7992
STC3018
9403
ZAP501
GGE804
90545020
SLANG
8510047G
551615
RTC3433
RTC3433¢
8510047
ERC3256
ERC2523
RTC65510
GHT107
PRC2734
551508
551508¢
575383G
265295«
265295¢
247212
600758
XFD100120
BHA4153
PRC7255
XFD10005
502283
532880
542043
320608
589420
RTC1843
RTC320
232590
RTC3684
7H5007
HN2005L
STC3073
CT316
568788R
STC575
575047
217618
BA 5125
551595

15-05-2012

FUSE 20 AMP

Fuse 5 AMP

fuse box

Fuse Box

Fuse Box

Fuse Box

fuse box series 1

Gauge Panel - SMITHS
GROMMET 1 5/16

grommet 17

GROMMET 1/2

H4 Type bulb 24V

Head Lamp Rim

Head Lamp Rim

headlamp gasket

headlamp nest set

Horn

HORN RELAY - LUCAS

hose for flashers

Ign Coil

Ignition Coil Landrover
Ignition Coil Landrover
Ignition Coil Landrover LUCAS be 0615¢g
Ignition Coil Range Rover
Ignition Lead set 4 Cyl.
Ignition Lead Set 6 cyl. 2.6l
Ignition Lead Set V8 - LR
Ignition Lead Set V8 Engine
Ignition Switch Diesel - LUCAS
Ignition Switch Petrol

Ignition Switch Petrol LUCAS
Indicator Switch - LUCAS
Interior Lamp - allmakes
Interior Lamp - OEM LR

Joint Washer bottom of ditributor
KIT - BRUSH

LAMP ASSY_REAR - LEP
LAMP NUMBER PLATE - LR
LAMP NUMBER PLATE - LR
LAMP_FOG AND RE - LEP
lead and insulator

Lens

Lens

Lens - LR

Lens Stop & Tail Lamp - LEP
LENS TURN FRONT
Lens-Stop & Tail Lamp

Light Bulb Instrument - LUCAS
Light Unit LHD

Main Spring

nut 10 UNF

Nut for wiper rack

plug 3/16

Pulley

Pump Motor

RACK TUBE

rearlight series one

Red Bulb (21W)
REFLECTOR

0,27a
0,230
27,38a
30,620
13,620
24,774
37,170
148,640
2,72a
1,630
0,961
6,350
10,728
9,89t
4,140
15,400
5,430
51,78a
10,67a
34,510
6,020
6,020
18,650
6,440
6,550
8,901
45,550
13,490
22,130
5,810
21,05c
35,280
12,290
26,420
1,78a
43,550
6,490
30,570
6,480
14,170
5,930
2,91a
4,720
26,420
1,120
31,52,
1,068
0,331
21,97a
7,840
1,302
4,020
5,08a
5,210
5,778
2,51a
131,802
1,58a
3,58a

SeriesI-III Page 10

2 fusible type 4fj

mini <84 ,sans ballaste
dlb101 mini <84 ,sans ballaste

origine, le vrai

bouche encoche sur 566859 + petit cable

verre rouge pour clignotant mini.

)

ampoule tableau de bord

ELECTRIC PUMP FOR SCREEN
R/ROVER. & SERIES 2A &

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

NTC5101
551407
PRC4891
PRC1716
RTC4184
RTC3612
RTC3612¢
RTC3614
RTC3614¢
RTC4542
GRA123
78345
600851
RTC3683
RTC3681
SER2WRL
37H2736L
589143R
RTC5012R
AEU1375
37H6928
589284
GLR4011
536151
RTC5012
AEU1374
532578
13H5952LG
37H6907
RTC4732
RTC3484
PRC2065
90623054
579197
540115
559160
579195
605904
DKU500010
PRC8495
GDL001
90501505
905015050c¢
GEU411E
RTC5225HT
RTC5232s
GEU435
RTC5232N
607932
RTCG606ING
RTCG6061A
244711
244712
530034
AAU2186
RTC4773
510176
589446
RTC5523

15-05-2012

REFLECTOR

relay 12v aux.

RELAY 24VOLT

Resistor

REVERSE LAMP LENS - LEP
Rotor Arm 4 Cyl upto suff. C
Rotor Arm 4 Cyl upto suff. C
Rotor Arm 4 Cyl.

Rotor Arm 4 Cyl.

ROTOR ARM 6 CYLINDER ONLY.
Rotor Arm Ducellier type

screw 10 UNF

screw for headlight

Sealed Beam Light Unit LHD
Sealed Beam Light Unit RHD
Series Two wiring loom 6 cyl

Shaft & Gear for Wiper Motor
Side Flasher Repeater Lamp

Side Lamp Assy. NO BULB

SIDE LAMP LENS

Side Lamp Lens - LEP

Side Lamp Lens - LEP

Side Lamp Lens - LEP

Side Lamp Lens Clear

Side Lamp NO BULB - LEP
SIDELAMP

Solenoid Starter Switch

Solenoid Switch - LUCAS
Solenoid Switch Diesel Starter
Spark Plug 24V

Speedo Cable

Speedo Cable Ser 3

Speedo Cable Ser 3 RHD
Speedometer (With Trip) -SMITH
Speedometer 88" KPH & W/Light
Speedometer Assy

Speedometer With Trip - SMITHS
Spindle Kit for Wiper Motor
Spindle Kit for Wiper Motor
Spindle Kit for Wiper Motor

Spot light kit

STARTER MOTOR - PRESTOLITE
STARTER MOTOR - PRESTOLITE
STARTER MOTOR (REMAN)
STARTER MOTOR (REMAN) allmakes
starter motor 2,25 solid recon
Starter Motor 2.25 Diesel NEW
Starter Motor 2.25 Diesel NEW
Starter Motor Pinion Kit
STARTER MOTOR V8 - MARELLI
Starter Motor V8 - PRESTOLITE
Starter Pinion

Starter Pinion Spring

STARTER SWITCH - LUCAS
STARTER SWITCH 24V
Steering Column Lock D. Ser.3
Stop & Tail Lamp

Stop & Tail Lamp - LEP

Stop & Tail Lamp - LEP

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

9,661
8,38
19,820
7,460
3,29a
0,79
1,960
0,79a
2,010
1,910
1,87a
0,430
0,65¢
7,610
7,500
273,81rm
14,470
8,17a
6,020
27,090
8,270
0,89
1,230
1,60
4,110
45,040
25,950
9,01x
18,97
39,98a
4,890
6,200
11,840
111,040
63,620
70,140
127,620
16,400
23,851
15,20
36,780
403,960
195,580
136,210
169,410
188,601
122,470
107,040
23,11z
107,460
84,350
22,920
1,080
28,570
33,140
172,52
6,530
25,590
5,98c

SeriesI-III Page 11

normally open

1954-74
1954-74
SER.3 SUFFIX D & ALL 90/110 4
SER.3 SUFFIX D & ALL 90/110 4

GRA2123

Sealed Wagner beam
Sealed Wagner beam

)
SII- 110 300tdi

)

SII- 110 300tdi

prc6283
prc6283

0

0

STARTER MOTOR PETROL 1954 ON.
STARTER MOTOR PETROL 1954 ON.
STARTER MOTOR diesel 1956-84

1964-73
SII- 110 300¢di

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

13H3735L
13H3735LG
C16062A
589448
510267
575383
589219
90575281
1H9077G
579084
579085
555877
RTC430
prc1039
555778
579006
384251
1H9077
384252
589223
575166
BA 2685
ZAP105
545010
RTC8872
GTRI110
555704
13H9205L
RTC5225G
148876
235553
GEUG601
rtc435
PRC4890
560746
STC1115
PRC6283
PRC3384
PRC3385
PRC2620
PRC2621
PRC2620R
ALAGG42
RTC3867
RTC3867¢
519900
247952
247953
589452
LR108-107
LR109-PB
BC49
LR108
LR115S
LR202
S2ALT
SER3DEHI
SER3DCG
SER3DEHM

15-05-2012

Stop Switch

Stop Switch

Stop Switch

STOP TAIL LENS FOR 589446
Switch

Switch

SWITCH

Switch - LUCAS

Switch - LUCAS

Switch - LUCAS

Switch - LUCAS

SWITCH - OEM

Switch - OEM

SWITCH - reverse lamp 1t95
Switch - Wiper Motor

Switch (Wiper/Washer)

Switch 2 pos aero type

Switch 3 pos

Switch 3 pos

Switch brake light

Switch for brake lights

T-Max split charge battery system
temperature sender

Thermostat Switch - Otter
towing wiribg harness
Transmitter

TRANSMITTER oil pressure
trip meter reset cable

USE BE 1069

voltage regulator

Voltage Regulator

Voltage Regulator

Voltage Regulator

WARNING BUZZER

WATER TEMP G

Windscreen wash jet

Windscreen Wiper Wheel Box
Wiper Arm L.H. Suffix (D) On.
Wiper Arm R.H. - TRICO
Wiper Arm S3 LH (BLACK) TRICO
Wiper Arm S3 RH(BLACK) TRICO
Wiper Arm Ser 3 L.H. (BLACK)
Wiper Motor NEW

Wiper Motor NEW

Wiper Motor NEW

Wiper Motor Series 1

wire

wire

WIRING GROMMET DIA 53mm/ ID 7mm
wiring harness 107 S1°

wiring harness 107 S1° indicator + sidelamps
wiring harness 109 S1°

wiring harness 109 S1°

wiring harness 109 S1°

wiring harness 109/88

wiring harness 109/88

wiring harness ser 3 chassis
wiring harness ser 3 chassis 1983

wiring harness ser 3 main

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

SeriesI-III Page 12

1,718 mini >76
2,618 mini >76
7,818 mini <76
3,580
22,97a
14,34
20,230
43,370
13,51a
44,220
18,71m
20,420
2,97a PANEL LIGHT SWITCH illumination instruments etc
4,970 Fitting Triumph TR6, Spitfire , MGB
27,040
35,970
4,670 manette chromé ronde , connexion a cosses
3,040
4,670 manette chromé ronde , connexion a cosses
8,051
3,71a
88,901
47,150
30,730 CHOKE LIGHT SWITCH 1958-81. 4 CYL
40,89
4,290
78,870
13,430 TRIP RESET CABLE FOR SERIES 3
238,250 STARTER MOTOR PETROL 1954 ON.
14,120
32,420
22,510
58,00
64,891
82,840
2,720
104,662  Original Lucas
11,59
10,71=
3,89a
3,89a
4,460
5,450
52,490
57,78a
26,178 moteur essuie glace s2/s1>1956
2,860
1,52
3,11a
191,670
32,170
38,500
174,260
38,720
224,430
29,340
248,950
88,450
262,150

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 13

\exhaus t price excl VAT model
FTC1374 ABS sensor clip 4,420
572166 Bush 0,230
572167 Bush Female 0,36a R/R 109 & DISCOVERY V8 & 90/110
564308 clamp 0,910
NRC7608 CLAMP PLATE 2,420
503456 Connecting Pipe 18,961
GEX1375 Connecting Pipe 20,000
GEX1377 Connecting Pipe 18,21t
NRC4218 Connecting Pipe 15,532 90/110 & R/ROVER CLASSIC
562785 Connecting Pipe 2.6 33,320
264195r Connecting Pipe 88 17,040 PETROL 1961 -84 & DIESEL OCT. 1973-84 88.
264195 Connecting Pipe 88 original quaity 20,92a PETROL 1961 -84 & DIESEL OCT. 1973-84 88.
244449 Connecting Pipe s1/s2 28,840
ETC5337 Copper Washer 1,18a
244009 Distance Piece exhaust 0,211
NRC6905 ELBOW-HOSE 37,450
CRC523  Exhaust bracket 3,050
264889 Exhaust bracket. 109” 4-cyl 11,88a
90575511 EXHAUST CLAMP BRACKET 2,59a 109/110 EXHAUST CLAMP FRONT PIPE V8.
239715 Exhaust Clamp Plate 2 bolts 0,38a
239710 Exhaust Clamp Plate 3 bolts 0,51a
239717 Exhaust Fitting Kit 21,01
NRC3001 Exhaust FRONT PIPE 109 V8 I/H. 10,59
NRC3195 Exhaust FRONT PIPE 109 V8 R/H. 17,651
GEX7046 Exhaust manifold clamp 6,900
GEX7801 Exhaust manifold clamp 4,300
239711 Exhaust Pipe Bracket LHD 0,360
239712 Exhaust Pipe Bracket RHD 1,450
264886 Exhaust Pipe Clamp 2,240
GEX1376 Exhaust Pipe Front 21,370
246829 Exhaust Pipe Front 109/107 D 35,540 =505855
562885 Exhaust Pipe Front 2.6 35,500
562858 Exhaust Pipe Front D SII + 86/88 21 33,850 DIESEL 88 1957 TO 9/ 1973 & 2 L PETROL
624196 Exhaust Pipe Front s3 88 diesel 24,930 FRONT PIPE DIESEL SWB & LWB 8 /1974 -»1984
90624131 Exhaust Pipe Front s3 88 diesel 41,46o0  FRONT PIPE DIESEL SWB & LWB 8 /1974 -»1984
517469 Exhaust Pipe Front s3 88 petrol 16,58 aussi 109 > suffix B
240087 Exhaust Saddle Clamp 0,51a
NRC4361 Exhaust Silencer 66,528
592778 Exhaust Strap 0,69a
234668 FRONT PIPE 80 INCH EXHAUST 1948-53 52,53
NRC25 FUEL PIPE 15,06
599447 Fuel Pipe Assy Tank to Pump 7,224
546488 Gasket 0,38
587095 HEAT SHIELD EXHAUST 2.25 PETROL. 46,110
213358 Joint Washer Exhaust Pipe 0,660
574656 Manifold Clamp NLA 9,490 ADAPTOR PLUG END OF INLET MANIFOLD
274870 PACKING PLT 1,440
562823 PIPE CLAMP 1,340
NRC4363 Silencer & Tailpipe 47,690
562737 Silencer Box 2.6 56,200
BR 1112S STAINLESS REAR BOX 103,392
BR 1592S STAINLESS STEEL downpipe 71,850
BR 1113S STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST 96,460
BR 1295S STAINLESS STEEL middle 43,690
568664 Stud for Exhaust Pipe 0,38
596097 STUD FOR MANIFOLD 2.6 & V8 0,840
599378 Tail Pipe & silencer Assy. 30,440
552482 Tail pipe & silencer Assy. RHD 25,764 aussi 598540
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 14

GEX1383 Tail Pipe 2.6 21,76o
598539 Tailpipe & silencer Assy. LHD. 38,140 aussi 598540
NRC6374 U BOLT 1,730
RTC4827 USE BE 0769G 21,28a
572168 WASHER 0,720
LP42411 WEBER KIT 40DCOE spitfire 109,370
598801 “Y” 101 exhaust 87,071
fuel system controls price excl VAT model
560757 24v FUEL TANK SENDER UNIT 134,950
NRC3757 accelerator cable stage one 40,430
554383 ADAPTOR CARB. -NLS AT STOCK END 108,71
ERC9294 ADVANCE/RETARD PIPE ALL 4 CYLINDER 5,230 88 essence
272069 AEU2760 5,790 S2-90
RTC3188 amplifier v8 carbs 264,030
277633 BALL JOINT ASSY BRASS TYPE SER 2-2A 1958 4,190 SER 2-2A 1958 UPTO ENGINE SUFF C INC
231261 Ball Joint carb-bell crank 1,182 SER 2-2A 1958 UPTO ENGINE SUFF C INC
535168 Ball Socket 4,430
AAU2003 Ball Socket 3,030
563195 BOLT BANJO 1,91a
273521 BOLT BAN]JO n°1 0,98
598852 CABLE ACCELERATOR DIESEL SERIES 3 4,240
569006 CAP-FUEL FILLER LR 19,520
598107S Carb 36 IV New (Not Zenith) 59,900
ERC2876 carb elbow 12,5740
RTC1481 Carb Gasket Kit 10,958 CARB GASKET SET V8.& 2.6 LITRE
RTC1481G Carb Gasket Kit OEM 50,18a CARB GASKET SET V8.& 2.6 LITRE
32pbikit CARB.REBUILD KIT MK1/MK2 2.4 + 1,6 2,0 SI 83,120
ZRK3 CARB.REBUILD KIT MK1/MK2 2.4 + 1,6 2,0 Sl 146,120
507687 Carb.Repair Kit 10,360
598110 CARBURETTOR 6 CYLINDER 292,39
ERC2886W Carburettor Assy. WEBBER 161,420
605925 Carburettor body solenoid, 2.25 ess 17,78a
278163 Carburettor Joint 0,180
278162 Carburettor Packing 5,610
231190 Chain-Filler Cap 2,410
STC1676 choke cable LWT 21,811
599314 CHOKE CABLE SERIES 3 15,682 2.25 PETROL L.H.DWITH STEERING LOCK
599338 Choke Control Cable LHD Petrol 9,28a
531440 Control rod accel 2.1/4 5,074
90509558 Control Rod-NLS Aft.Stock ends 0,38c
563146 Diesel Fuel Pump Assy. 13,930
273452 Diesel Injector Assy upto sf.] 65,79¢
564332 Diesel Injector Assy. - NEW 28,090 1968 -» INCL. DIESEL TURBO K T.D.I.
ERC6604 Dist. Pump Assy. Cable opp. 399,380
277260 Filler Cap 2,08a 58-61 SOME S 3 1977 ON
231188 Filler Cap 19,561
504655 Filler Cap 2 LUGS 1,98a
236891 Filter Bowl 6,03a
267494 filter bowl glass 33,890
601858 Float USE AEU2583 12,57=
BAU4611 Fuel Cut Off Valve 8,100
BAU4611F  Fuel Cut Off Valve FLAG 13,050
555835 Fuel Gauge 45,040
519838 Fuel Gauge Sender Unit, mounted of fuel tank. 158,500 Petrol, positive Earth
DURICARB75 fuel hose 5,730 renforcé et resistant
552436 Fuel Pipe 4,450
564898 Fuel Pipe 14,740
564905 Fuel Pipe DIESEL FILTER TO LEAK OFF PIPE 17,002
564907 Fuel Pipe DIESEL FILTER TO LEAK OFF PIPE 14,050
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

587686
552435
587684
564899
501735
501735A
90606262
PRC3901
PRC3901k
SS501
SS502
SS503
552176
599234
623098R
552174
267837
ESR3277
90606261
243394
605093
605857
543764
NRC7725
564724
563165
563166
563167
563168
BR 1677E
247726
247726G
CUD2785L
CUD2788L
247179
505244
56-9109
56-9147
ERC4480
ARA1501
AEU1851
NZX8077L
RTC1482
18G8246
605092
AAU2967
544658
271872
NRC62
605011
554418
jzx1394
NRC6836
RTC1148
12H220L
ERC6996
606792
599316
NRC4370

15-05-2012

Fuel Pipe & Connection
fuel pipe 88
fuel pipe 88

Fuel Pipe FILTER TO PUMP 1968 ON. 2.25

Fuel Pump AC Type

Fuel Pump AC Type

Fuel Pump Electric - FACET
Fuel Pump Electric - FACET
Fuel Pump Electric - FACET
Fuel Pump Electric - FACET
Fuel Pump Electric - FACET
Fuel Pump Electric - FACET
Fuel Tank - Auxiliary

Fuel Tank Diesel 109 suff.C on
Fuel Tank Guage

Fuel Tank Petrol upto suff. B
Gasket

Gasket

Gasket for electric fuel pump
GASKET KIT

Gasket Kit for Zenith Carb.
GASKET KIT Stromberg
Hose for Fuel Tank

Hose for Fuel Tank

HOSE OVERFLOW
Injection Pipe

Injection Pipe

Injection Pipe

Injection Pipe

Injector Assy EXCHANGE
Injector Nozzle Diesel
Injector Nozzle Diesel -DELPHI
jet fuel

jet fuel

Joint Washer

JOINT WASHER

kn filter weber

kn filter weber

Leak-Off Pipe

Lock Ring

needle

needle bgc

Needle Valve Kit Stromberg
O/Haul kit for 2.25 Petrol
O/Haul Kit for Zenith Carb.
OVERHAUL KIT

PIPE

PIPE-FUEL

PLUG DRAIN

RING SEALING TO
RUBBER SEAL

screw float chamber

seal military tank

SEAL SIDE TANK SENDER S11/111
Sealing Washer

Small hose, various uses (vacuum, carb)
spring for zenith

Stop Cable

Stop Cable SERIES 3. LHD.

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

7,350
12,170
2,87a
13,140
17,920
33,630
35,561
71,690
48,860
57,990
58,430
61,550
155,08a
135,910
14,80
83,150
0,460
0,250
3,181
12,300
1,940
15,63
5,580
7,540
3,610
7,07a
2,961
2,68a0
2,68a
31,830
7,010
10,620
16,98
16,801
0,30
1,20@
63,720
63,970
6,07a
0,83
20,230
13,600
28,28u
7,060
10,290
10,880
43,150
34,260
1,330
0,420
1,970
0,450
16,090
2,630
0,20
2,674
8,91
10,93r
10,360

SeriesI-III Page 15

88 essence
88 essence
88 essence

110 V8 stage One, MGB, Triumph

110 V8 stage One, MGB, Triumph

110 V8 stage One

petite carré, se monte avec FPA905x1 FPA906x1 et
petite carré, se monte avec FPA905x1 FPA906x1 et
petite carré, se monte avec FPA905x1 FPA906x1 et

tous 109 incl.Cazorla, Stage One

under seat...

PICK UP PIPE IN FUEL TANK S1 2 3 & RETURN
V8 and 6-cyl models

9” long 5.25” high 1.75”deep
7,25” long 4,75” high 2,5”deep

pump overhaul kit

90/110 R/ROVER & SERIES 1 1948-53.

Buy from X-MOD wher

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 16

252621 Stud 0,230
252622 Stud 0,18z
252623 STUD 0,460
252514 stud in adaptor for zenith carb 0,840
252624 Stud, imperial series injector 1,370
555846 Tank Gauge Petrol SW upto sf.B 21,68a
555844 Tank Gauge Petrol upto Sf.B AC 18,220
90560612 Tank Gauge Petrol upto Sf.B AC 28,371
623097 Tank Guage Diesel 109 sf.C on 26,070
623098 Tank Guage Diesel 109 sf.C on 21,410
555844R Tank Guage Petrol upto Suff. B 16,11xm
ARA1502 Tank Guage Sealing Ring 0,450
555845 TANK SENDER UNIT DIESEL FOR UNDER 15,628 UNDER SEAT /sous siege 1967-74
603237 Throttle linkage roller V8 0,230
526783 two way fuel tap 148,110
37H8414 vaccuum unit 26,68a
WZX1701L VALVE kit FUEL PUMP 2.6 LITRE 24,000 ,.DIAPHRAGM ASSY-FUE
273069 Washer injector retutn and swivel hub 0,202 aussi pour pivots
BR 2238K Weber Carb. Repair Kit 22,480
Gearbox / transfer box /overdrive price excl VAT model
501617 1st MAINSHAFT GEAR 48,460 29 TEETH SERIES 1 1948-58 TO 2A SUFE.B.INC.
217387 1st Mainshaft Gear 29 Teeth Series 1 42,138 upto suff B series 2
511189 1St Speed Lay Gear 11,77a
277502  Accel. Spring 0,28a
509463 Accelerator Pedal Rubber 1,71a
55714 Bearing - TIMKEN 17,32a  FOR PRIMARY PINION 1948-84
90217512R  Bearing 99 - NTN 15,680 1948-84 & 4 SPEED V8 GEARBOX
90217512 Bearing 99 - TIMKEN 30,660 1948-84 & 4 SPEED V8 GEARBOX
217325 Bearing 99 FRONT OUTPUT SHAFT 5,260 1948-84 & 4 SPEED V8 GEARBOX
217325r Bearing 99 FRONT OUTPUT SHAFT 4,730 1948-84 & 4 SPEED V8 GEARBOX
6397 Bearing mainshaft s2 1,89a
55714R Bearing mainshaft s2a/s3 4,500
1645R  Bearing Mainshaft series 3,71c
528701 Bearing OEM 4,110
217512 Bearing rear OUTPUT SHAFT NTN 34,060
1645 Bearing-Mainshaft - SKF 12,89a
232604 BLANKING GROMMET FOR BELL HOUSING 2,590
553084 Block for In & Out Gear 0,360
219709 bracket gear linkage 5,920 ? bidule
214792 Brg.Plate-NLS after stock end 30,370
234658 bush 2,740
56854 Bush - OBSOLETE 13,30a
561954 Bush - OBSOLETE reverse s1/2 8,710
214795 Circlip 0,350
9960 Circlip FOR CENTRE MAINSHAFT BEARING 1,492 roulement centr arbre séc.
219797 Circlip gear lever 3,660
275199 Clevis End 1,68a
216421 Clevis Pin hand brake lever 0,690
232813 Control Knob 3,560
ERR7330 copper washer 0,740
RTC7182 cork seal 4,950
3649 DETENT SPRING SELECTOR SHAFTS 0,150 1948-84
FRC4076 Distance Bush Mainshaft 7,130
528721 Distance Piece 0,425 2,950
528722 Distance Piece 0,445 2,540
FRC4077 Distance Sleeve Mainshaft 3,38
539993 Driving Flange 36,754
515466 Dust Cover For Expander Unit 2,170
RTC7166 Fairey Overdrive o-ring kit 5,720
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

RTC7168
622042
236630
215808
506706
561856
233448
622046
591362
FRC2056
FRC3201
FRC2673
FRC8179
556010
600603
600603G
576686
FRC2084
236281
338780
218243
219714
RTC2685
RTC2195
533080
219470
278025
230140
267782
527347
FRC7007
FRC1516
622047
622048
576316
9917
RTC1412R
9962
217490GEN
RTC1412
217388
217391
237423
507447
213416
241839
8250
9931
217476
528683
532979
571218
576726
217477
RTC1979
576725
RTC7170K
532323

FRC1387

15-05-2012

Fairey Overdrive o-ring kit
Felt Seal USE BR 0667
Flange

Fork End Assy

Gasket

Gasket

GASKET FOR OUTPUT HOUSING TO T.BOX.
GASKET TB TO GEARBOX 1948-84

Gear 1st Speed

Gear 1st Speed suff. C only
Gear 1st Speed suff. D on
Gear 2nd Speed suff. D on
Gear 3rd Speed suffix D
Gear 3rd Speed up to suff. C
Gear Box Gasket Set

Gear Box Gasket Set

Gear Cluster suff. A only
Gear Cluster suff. C onwards
grommet

Handbrake Seal Late Ser. 3
High Gear Wheel

Housing for Gear Lever

In & Out Member suff. D on
in out member suff B and C
Intermediate Gear
Intermediate Shaft
Intermediate Shaft

Joint Washer

Joint Washer

Joint Washer 546457

Joint Washer /tb

Joint Washer cork TB

Joint washer rear GB

Joint Washer TB output
Knob-Gear Lever

Layshaft

Layshaft Bearing

Layshaft Bearing front
layshaft bearing genuine
Layshaft Bearing IRB
Layshaft Gear

Layshaft Gear

Locating Pin

Locating SCREW GEAR LEVER
Lock Nut

Lock Plate

Lock Washer

Lock Washer

Lock Washer main shaft
Lockwasher LAYSHAFT BEARING
Low Gear Wheel

M/Shaft Distance Sleeve OEM
MAINSHAFT 1 TON
Mainshaft Nut series
Mainshaft Peg

Mainshaft SER 3

mounting KIT overdrive

'O’ Ring

'O' Ring

179,230
0,650
76,900
4,720
1,910
0,200
0,57a
0,150
26,21a
23,530
29,420
26,640
45,310
37,740
2,29a
6,010
56,97a
65,931
8,13
1,83
24,08a
7,860
107,15%
35,278
97,00
23,430
19,280
0,280
0,270
5,924
0,280
0,940
0,230
0,500
4,650
52,030
3,33n
7,410
28,730
22,751
17,130
14,350
0,91
0,48a
4,800
1,75c
0,430
0,410
0,230
0,340
34,330
8,460
48,580
1,450
0,38a
38,002
95,761
0,13
0,270

SeriesI-III Page 17

1951-84.

tous boites Série

HOUSING FOR MAIN GEAR LEVER LAND

1948-64

POWER TAKE OFF COVER PLATE ON

joint carter overdrive
TRANSFER GEARCHANGE
1948-84 Overdrive to transfer c. 4/6 cylinder

1949-1963

G/BOX FRONT

INTERMEDIATE GEAR SHAFT Siia +1111964-84 &

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

211502
594029
FRC1780G
236305G
571059G
236305
236417
FRC7104
232415
TYK500030
217490
217490r
245767
278166
277455
6405
1017
533765
55638
6397G
606880
552583
571940
217478
528690
FRC1893
561960
6424
591527
FRC1813
217389
576707
FRC1810
RTC3415
219466
599869
FRC1812
5852
301437
267828
272596
272597
FRC4809
219721
561221
aud4355
aud4398
6421
RTC1958
576703
90213636
FRC1815
RTC7171
577137
501501
235455
594021
234835
231074

15-05-2012

Oil Seal

Oil Seal

Oil Seal ANGUS

Oil Seal ANGUS rear mainshaft

OIL SEAL PRIMARY PINION ANGUS
Qil Seal rear mainshaft

Oil Seal s1/2

Oil sump gasket for LT95

Oil Thrower

original gearbox oli LR

OUTPUT SHAFT BEARING REAR
OUTPUT SHAFT BEARING REAR
Pair of 3rd gears

Pedal Rubber Brake & Clutch

Pedal Spring

Peg

Pinion Shield

PLATE

Plunger

Primary Pinion Brg OEM

Primary Pinion up to suff. C
RATCHET

Rear cover gasket LT95

REAR MAINSHAFT BUSH BEARING
Retaining Plate

Reverse Gear

Reverse Gear Assy

Reverse Gear shaft SER 2 & 2A
Reverse Gear shaft suff. A

Reverse Gear shaft suff. B on

reverse Gear suff.A

Reverse Idler Gear Ser 3 suf A

Reverse Idler Gear suff. B on

Roller Bearin TIMKEN

Roller Bearing

ROLLER BEARING INTERM.GEAR
Roller Bearing Reverse Gear

Rubber Grommet

Rubber Seal

Sealing Ring

Sealing RING FORWARD SELECTOR SERIES &
Sealing Ring reverse

SEALNG WSHR

SEAT FOR GEAR LEVER 1949-84
Sel. Spring

Sel. Spring

Sel. Spring

Selector Fork

Selector Fork

Selector Fork 1/2

Selector Fork 3/4

Selector Fork Reverse

SERVICE KIT

SHAFT FOR HANDBRAKE RELAY LEVER
Shim

Shim .003

Shim Primary Pinion 2.00

SHIM TB s2

Sleeve

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

0,80
0,48a
2,000
3,240
1,990
0,940
1,260
2,050
10,3540
21,79z
10,440
3,940
196,080
1,620
1,83
0,150
1,240
0,550
1,09a
2,740
85,28a
7,250
3,750
2,740
8,34u
60,51
34,761
12,50
6,70
7,450
34,050
14,400
20,761
10,710
5,83u
4,120
3,370
0,230
1,650
0,30
0,27a
0,230
0,28a
1,78a
0,610
6,080
5,510
8,950
50,030
9,231
24,060
16,71t
38,650
3,250
3,28a
0,53m
1,750
1,850
6,020

SeriesI-III Page 18

OUTPUT SHAFT FRONT & REAR 48-84
SERIES 3 & V8 4 SPEED GEARBOX

OUTPUT SHAFT FRONT & REAR 48-84

_> prenez la super tractavia!!

1948-64.
INTERMEDIATE GEAR 1965-84

1948-71
SELECTOR FORK 3rd+4th GEARS.

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 19

RTC1957 SNAP RING FOR MAINSHAFT 1948-84 0,53
233410 Special Bolt 0,830 1948-84
237982 Speedo Pinion 59,930
540004 Speedo Worm 12,130
239272 Split Ring 1,940
56102 Spring 0,270
243714 Spring Clip for G/Lever 0,158 :)
231116 Spring for G/box Selector 0,420
503805 Spring for In & Out Member 0,38
219723 Spring gear lever 0,33
591519 Spring Pin Gearbox 6,970
6402 Spring Ring 0,650
BLS108 Steel Ball for In & Out Gear 0,250
1643  Steel ball selector 0,38z
502202 Stop Hinge Assy 13,640
3238 Stud Short 0,57¢
FRC6996G  Synchro Clutch Suff. D OEM 85,320
FRC1758 Synchro Clutch To Suffix C 65,200
239160 Synchro Clutch To Suffix C s2 62,668 in evalutation
591364 Synchro Cone Series 111 2,69a
267572 Thrust Washer 3,52a  2ND SPEED GEAR .128
267573 Thrust Washer 3,850 2ND SPEED GEAR .128
267574 Thrust Washer 3,870 2ND SPEED GEAR .130
267575 Thrust Washer 2,930 2ND SPEED GEAR .130
RTC1962 Thrust Washer 1,98a
50702 Thrust Washer .128" 3,43u 128 FOR 3RD GEAR
50703 Thrust Washer .130" 3,43a 128 FOR 3RD GEAR
219469 THRUST WASHER FOR INTERMEDIATE 14,160 1948-64
521328 Thrust Washer OEM S3 TB 2,440
90217488 Thrust Washer-high gear 4,390
552223 Torsion Spring 3,430
338871 Transfer Gear Lever Seal 1,60t
219521 Transfer LEVER KNOB 3,979 un deux trois
577354 WASHER HANDBRAKE RELAY SHAFT. 0,350 1967-84
3299 WASHER HANDBRAKE RELAY TO SHAFT 1,260
\Gear box LT 95 price excl VAT model
571454 2.3mm shim for mainshaft, LT95 5,210
571452 2mm shim for mainshaft, LT95 5,214
593619 Ball Bearing 28,240
571090 Circlip for LT95 mainshaft 5,974
556633 Dished Washer 1,850
90571086 GEAR 12,18a
571063 Gear Box Thrust Washer 54,98a
606754 Gearbox Gasket Set V8 4 speed 4,68c
576342 Gearbox Oil Pump KlIt V8 39,410
FRC4810 Joint Washer Plug 0,230
FRC6126 knob for high/low 13,752 RR<83,101, 109 V8
FRC2256 LT 95 front spline Stage One + 101 104,600
576361 LT95 V8 LAYSHAFT SHIM 2.05 4,380
576363 LT95 V8 LAYSHAFT SHIM 2.15mm F 4,380
576365 LT95 V8 LAYSHAFT SHIM 2.25mm F 4,380
576366 LT95 V8 LAYSHAFT SHIM 2.30mm F 4,380
576367 LT95V8 LAYSHAFT SHIM 2.35mm F 4,380
576368 LT95 V8 LAYSHAFT SHIM 2.40mm F 4,38a
576369 LT95 V8 LAYSHAFT SHIM 2.45mm F 4,380
571142 Mainshaft Oil Seal 1,070
593819 Mainshaft shim LT95. 1,90 mm 2,774
593820 Mainshaft shim LT95. 1,95mm 1,98a
593817 Mainshaft shim, L'T95. 1,80 mm 1,930
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 20

594290 Needle Roller Bearing - INA 5,320
594291 Needle Roller Bearing - INA 3,760
594292 Needle Roller Bearing - INA 3,51a
594292¢ Needle Roller Bearing - INA 5,720 dans sa boite de collection
571062 Needle Roller Bearing - TIMKEN 3,71a
561699 O RING 7,560
571665 O RING 0,38a
FRC6468 O RING 0,530
90622240 Qil Seal 1,182 =576636
90622240g  Qil Seal It 95 5,020 =576636
571838 Qil Seal Transfer Gear 1,574
FRC4032 OUTPUT GEAR 33,240
571175 Output Shaft Oil Seal 0,640
571947 Paper gasket for LT95 0,410
599552 PLUG MAGNETIC 2,51a + FRC4808
594019 Primary pinion shim LT95, 2,10mm 4,670
593696 Rear output shaft shim, 1.75mm. L'T95 13,590
571144 Reverse idler circlip LT95 box 4,980
571187 Roller Bearing - TIMKEN 9,03t
606472 Roller Bearing -N'TN Layshaft LT95 4,310
594389 Roller Bearing Rev Gear - INA 4,510
594087 SEAL 2,540
528747 seal speedo housing 1t95 1,970
571158 Selector shaft pin, LT95 0,250
576362 SHIM 2.10mm FOR LAYSHAFT V8 4 SPEED 4,000
593698 Shim for rear output shaft, 1,85mm LT95 6,350
593694 Shim for rear output shaft, 1.65mm LT95 8,260
593715 Shim for rear output shaft, 2,70mm. LT95 7,11a
593716 Shim for rear output shaft, 2,75mm LT95 19,69
FRC5931 Synchro Cone 10,59«
571067 Thrust Bearing - INA 2,740
571065 Thrust Washer 7,01a
FRC3500 Thrust Washer 5,340
571064 Thrust Washer - INA 2,100
frc6284 THRUST WASHER INTERMEDIATE GEAR 23,930
frc6287 THRUST WASHER INTERMEDIATE GEAR 28,91m
571931 Thrust Washer Mainshaft 19,58a
571066 Thrust Washer Mainshaft - INA 3,524
FRC5656 vacuum switch LT95 71,920
\tra ns f er box price excl VAT model
266956 32,71a
STC1130R Bearing 2,680 BEARING CLUTCH RELEASE 1948-71 & FRONT
STC1130 Bearing - SKF 6,280 BEARING CLUTCH RELEASE 1948-71 & FRONT
218386 Bush 091w
217568 Mainshaft flange retainer 6,220
FRC7043 Oil Seal 1,072 contre les machoirs huillés
\nuts & bolts price excl VAT model
FS106161 0,980 filtre centrifuge
WM702001L 0,650
WP105L 0,09
SH404081 1/4 BSEX 1 HT SET BZP 0,420
SHG604051L 1/4 UNF X 5/8 HT HEX SET BZP 0,69a
256220 5/16" UNF X 1.1/4" HT HEX S/C 0,420 mini SUBFRAME TRUNNION
SS110401ML  Allen bolt M10 x 40 2,100
MUC7514 Battery securing bolt 4,950
571468 big washer M20 3,000
217564 Bolt 0,460
237119 Bolt 0,190
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

253952
607173
78392
79083
BH116207
boltm1025
BX110095M
FS§106207
FS106207L
GHF105
GHF102
255210
255211
255209
256009
255207
255206
255208
593692
90576510
215331
215329
237339
1565
540523
255249
BHG606101L
255248
255205
BHG606141
BHG606161L
509046
255245
256253
255026
250524
215163
237324
233568
BHG05121L
255229
256021
256223
BHG605201
525500
256031
256233
256030
SHG605051
255027
237357
40742
256465
BX607181
253830
253826
FB108141L
FB108161L
FS108047L

15-05-2012

BOLT

Bolt

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

Bolt

Bolt

Bolt

Bolt (1/4 UNC X 1.1/2")
Bolt (1/4 UNF X 1.1/8")
Bolt (1/4 UNF X 1.1/8")
Bolt (1/4" UNFX 1")

Bolt (1/4" UNF X 2.1/2")
Bolt (1/4" UNF X 3/4")
Bolt (1/4" UNF X 5/8")
Bolt (1/4" UNF X 7/8")
Bolt (3/8 UNF X 1.1/8")
Bolt (3/8" BSF X 1.1/4")
Bolt (3/8" BSF X 1.19/32")
Bolt (3/8" BSF X 1.3/8")
Bolt (3/8" BSF X 1)

Bolt (3/8" BSF X 13/16")
Bolt (3/8" BSF X 13/16")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.1/4")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.1/4")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.1/8")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.3/4")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.3/4")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.3/4")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.7/32")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 3/4")
Bolt (3/8" UNF X 4.25") bumper
Bolt (5/16 UNF X 3/4")
Bolt (5/16" BSEX 1")

Bolt (5/16" BSF X 5/8")
Bolt (5/16" BSF X 7/8")
Bolt (5/16" UNC X 7/8")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 1.1/2")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 1.1/8")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 1.3/8")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 1.5/8")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 2 1/2)
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 2.3/4")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 3.1/4")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 3.3/4")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 3")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 5/8")
Bolt (5/16" UNF X 7/8")
Bolt (7/16" BSF X 1.3/8") fits CV joints!!
Bolt (7/16" BSF X 2.3/16")
Bolt (7/16" UNF X 2.1/4")
Bolt (7/16" UNF X 2.1/4")
Bolt (7/16" UNF X 6.1/2")
Bolt (7/16" UNF X 7.1/4")
Bolt (M 8)x70

Bolt (M 8)x80

Bolt (M 8)x80

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

2,660
2,97a
0,940
1,450
1,190
0,72
0,72a
0,220
0,230
0,760
12,850
0,58c
0,61
0,300
0,460
0,230
0,190
0,250
1,03c
0,668
0,280
0,840
0,690
1,07a
0,53
0,300
0,220
0,460
0,71a
0,430
2,190
0,27t
0,300
0,91
0,38
0,560
0,61
0,27t
0,57a
0,53
0,300
0,30
0,700
2,120
1,09a
1,040
1,37a
0,660
0,340
0,300
0,57a
5,230
0,480
0,72
2,510
1,75a
0,57a
0,500
0,300

SeriesI-III Page 21

aussi pour amortisseur av mini et cremailliere de Jaguar

=237340

aussi pour amortisseur av mini et cremailliere de Jaguar

mini tirant moteur BOLT FOR 21A1109 BAR TO

BOLT CLUTCH HSG TO BLOCK 1.75+

SERIES 2A SUFF H> & SERIES 3 & 101

relais de direction bras étrier de frein RRC

(=)

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

FS108351L
256087
BHG08361L
90215758
BHG604141
BHG04111L
256006
BH506161L
BH505441L
BH605281
255227
255228
BHG607201
BHG607261L
255068
SH607101L
BX110071L
BH110201L
BH110221L
BH110081L
BH110091L
ANR1000
AFU1031
BX116201
BX116221
ERC8964
BH108091
FB108171L
FB108181L
$X108202
BH108091L
BH610281L
78120
FB112161L
FB112117L
FB110221L
FB110091L
FB112201L
FB112101L
250693
BH608261L
BX116201L
392599
79122
ANU1284
79246
MRC2178
251601
ERC8751
GJ105201
79221
78401
AC606041L
599575
LYP10028L
FS112281L
LYP10028
FS108301
FS110141M

15-05-2012

Bolt (M 8)x80

Bolt 1/2 unf X 3 HT Bolts
BOLT 1/2 UNF X 4 1/2 part threaded
bolt 1/4 BSW x7/8

BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1.3/8

BOLT 1/4 UNF X 1.3/8 STEERING
Bolt 1/4 UNF X 2"

Bolt 5/16 UNC x 2”

Bolt 5/16 UNC x 5.5”

Bolt 5/16 UNF x 3.5

BOLT 5/16 UNF X 7/8

Bolt 5/16 X 1 UNF

Bolt 7/16 UNF x 2 1/2”

bolt 7/16 x3 1/4” unf

Bolt 7/16” x 1 1/4”

Bolt 7/16” x 1 1/4” fully threaded
Bolt For Caliper (M 10)

BOLT M10 X 100

BOLT M10X 110

Bolt M10 x 40

Bolt M10 x 45. Bracket to chassis
bolt m12 for ball joint

Bolt M12 x 40

BOLT M16 X 100

BOLT M16 X 100

BOLT M8 X 100

BOLT M8 X 45

BOLT M8 X 85

BOLT M8 X 85

Bolt M8x25

Bolt M8x45

Bolt Radius Arm 5/8” UNF X 3.5
BOLT SCREW 2BA X 1 LONG
bolt-flanged hex

bolt-flanged hex BOLT M12 X 55MM
Bolt, , Flanged Head, M10 x 100
Bolt, , Flanged Head, M10 x 45
Bolt, , Flanged Head, M12 x 100
Bolt, , Flanged Head, M12 x 50
BOLT.1/4BSF X 5/8.

Bolts 1/2 unf X 3.1/4 HT Bolts
boltt M16 x 120

Bonnet adjustment bolt

Cable clip

Captive nut

Captive Nut floor board

Captive Nut for door hinges
Castle Nut (5/16" BSF)

Con Rod Bolt

Cross-head screw, M6

Door Hinge Screw

Drive Screw

Drive Screw (No.6 x 1/2")

Fibre washer

Flange bolt M10 x 35

Flanged bolt M12 x 28

Flanged bolt M8 x 35

Flanged bolt, M8 x 30

Flanged bolt. M10 x 14

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

0,91a
0,880
2,29a
0,76w
2,740
2,030
0,28a
1,260
0,002
1,400
0,23
0,30
1,910
3,350
0,71
0,30
0,650
4,000
0,80
0,72a
0,72a
0,850
1,370
1,300
3,020
0,610
0,610
1,620
1,800
0,610
0,27a
1,410
0,430
2,98a
1,98a
3,08c
2,601
2,290
1,63
0,39
0,91a
0,99
3,811
0,802
0,72a
0,270
0,650
1,68c
1,550
0,38a
0,30
0,360
0,068
1,140
1,630
2,160
2,29a
0,53w
1,740

SeriesI-III Page 22

0

Springs mil

boulon inf colonne direction mini.

Piece reference pour Triumph

90/110 RADIUS ARM FRONT< 1994

FIXING STRAP BRACKETS ON BODY 1948-68

(=l eleNe}

Springs mil

SPEED NUT

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

FX108047
3900L

3030l
WJ105001L
WM600081L
WM600071L
GHF221
RTC608
251322
ETC5155
NZ606041L
50525
50527
NYG607041L
252164
NY608041L
WB112081
ESR2034
ANRS5116
grwm12
M12X40
$X108201
SH1087011
AFU2778l
NH106041L
NY114041L
NY610041L
NHG608061L
254824
2823

2827

254881
NTG605061L
NH605041B
NH605041L
251324
GHF200
NT606041
549475
FN106047L
NY110041
NY110041L
NY1100411
NY112041
NY1120411
NH108041
NH1080411
NH108041L
BUMGIN
NH1060411
NY108047
GHF202
NY612041
NT612061
FN108047L
252165
NY116041L
320855
NY605041L

15-05-2012

Flanged nut. M8 galvanized. Manifold fixings

FLAT PLAIN WASHER 1/4
FLAT PLAIN WASHER 3/8”
FLAT PLAIN WASHER M5
grower 1/2”

grower 7/16”

Lock Nut (1/4" UNF)

Lock Nut (2BA)

Lock Nut (3/8" BSF)

Lock Nut (3/8" UNF)

Lock Nut (5/16" BSF)

Lock Nut (7/16" BSF)

Lock Nut (7/16" UNF)

Lock Nut Ball Joint (1/2" UNF)
Lock Nut Ball Joint (1/2" UNF)
Lock tab washer 1/2" X 1"

M10 nut for exhaust system
M12 nut with nyloc

M12 nut with nyloc

m12x40

M8X 20 10.9 HT HEX SET BZP

M8 X 70 HT HEX SET BZP
NUT

NUT

Nut

Nut

Nut (1/2" UNF)

Nut (1/2" UNF) galv.
Nut (1/4" BSF)

Nut (3/8" BSF)

Nut (5/16 UNF)

Nut (5/16 UNF)

Nut (5/16" UNF) brass
Nut (5/16" UNF) locking
NUT 1/2 BSF

NUT 1/4 UNF

NUT brake hose

Nut driving member

Nut flanged - M6

Nut For U-Bolt (M 10)
Nut For U-Bolt (M 10)
Nut For U-Bolt (M 10) stainless
Nut For U-Bolt (M 12)
Nut For U-Bolt (M 12)
Nut For U-Bolt (M 8)
Nut For U-Bolt (M 8)
Nut For U-Bolt (M 8)
NUT m6

NUT m6

nut M8 nyloc

Nut Plain (3/8 UNF)
Nut U.N.F.3/4

Nut U.N.F.3/4 flat type
Nut-flanged head - M8
Nyloc Nut (9/16" UNEF)
NYLOC NUT M1

Nylon nut

Nylon Nut (5/16" UNF)/ nylock

0,72a
0,230
0,38
0,110
0,720
0,560
0,150
0,230
0,19
0,15
0,19
0,30
1,630
0,19t
0,250
0,340
0,38
1,240
1,33c
1,330
1,040
1,03
0,760
0,78a
0,190
0,280
0,410
0,250
0,460
0,150
0,280
0,150
0,112
0,250
0,13
0,53
1,910
0,19t
1,480
0,37a
0,13
0,160
0,450
0,27t
0,27a
0,79a
0,300
0,110
0,91
0,38
1,260
1,98
0,580
0,50@
0,150
0,340
0,460
0,38
0,230

SeriesI-III Page 23

NHG604041
2247

NHG604041

BRAKE HOSE > 1954 & LOCK NUT ON

:) NH606041

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

NY1160511
wcl100611
ABG608074
50528
243022
3830
602098
RTC609
WA108051L
EAM9067L
FTC3670
RAG612183
509045
509045P
AN104041L
BD44001L
ERC5830
78001
78924
ABG608084
FS112401L
MRC2762
SF106401
SH1085011
77941

7981-39-19

7981-42-19

SF106161L

79213
AC6101211
2529
SA108161
SA108201L
78177
SHG604121L
792006
SH108351L
NY106041L
NY120041L
ADUG6780L
ABG606071L
256026
SH108251L
SHG605061L
255265
78664
AKG616011
2397

3964L
FV452094
3074
WL106001L
WM600041L
WMG600051L
WL114001L
WEG600061L
90217976
252516
336738

15-05-2012

Nylon Nut M16

oversize washer m10

parker screw

Plain Nut 1/2 BSF

Plain Washer

Plain Washer

Plain Washer

plain Washer

Plain Washer

Plastic bush

Plug

Pop Rivets

Prop. Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.1/8")
Prop. Bolt (3/8" UNF X 1.1/8")
Retaining washer

Rubber plug

Rubber washer/grommet - multi use
Screw

Screw

Screw

SCREW

Screw

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW 2BA X 3/8

screw 3.9x19

screw 4,2x19

SCREW bonnet hinge

Screw Fixing Radiator Grille

Screw for rad grille

screw for speedo cable plate
SCREW M8x16 COUNTER SUNK
SCREW M8x20 COUNTER SUNK
SCREW ROUND HEAD

Screw SET SCREW 1/4 X 1 1/2 UNF
Screw small

Screw-8x35

Self Lock Nut

Self Lock Nut

Self tapping screw

Self-tapping screw

Set Bolt 5/16" UNF X 2"

Set Screw

Set Screw(5/16"UNF X3/4")
special bolt 5/16”

SPECIAL SCREW 10 UNf X 7/8”
SPIRE NUT

Split Pin

Split Pin

Spring clip 3/16 x 1.1/

Spring Washer

Spring Washer

Spring Washer

Spring Washer

spring washer m14

star washer

Stud

Stud for water pump housing 3.5 V8
TIE BOLT (1/2 “UNF x 77)

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

0,450
0,200
1,27a
0,57a
0,660
0,57a
0,280
0,250
0,080
0,57a
3,850
0,19
0,420
0,340
1,300
0,720
1,020
0,27a
0,230
0,300
1,850
0,33c
0,27a
0,79
0,740
0,27t
0,27a
0,500
0,150
0,19
1,260
0,230
0,430
0,13
0,71c
0,100
0,460
0,18z
0,38
0,720
0,460
0,480
0,61
0,460
2,950
0,69
0,300
0,150
0,150
0,19t
0,13
0,140
0,050
0,040
0,511
0,340
1,57a
1,27a
2,13

SeriesI-III  Page 24

5/16 OR 8mm ID X 17mm OD WASHER

FIXING STRAP BRACKETS

SPLIT PIN 1/8 X 1 1/4

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 25

MWC9705 Torq head screw M8 0,38a
159003 Trim shim 0,80a
3830L Washer 5,470
ron5 WASHER 0,08a
WC116101 WASHER 0,510
WB110061L washer 1/4” 1,26
WB106045L Washer 5/8 outer d X 5/16 0,650
2215L washer genuine 0,570
3817 washer genuine 0,69z
90510912  washer genuine 0,570
RONM12 washerm 12 0,200
MRC5525 washer m6 0,300
MRC5527 washer m6 0,250
MRC1980 WASHER nylon 0,740
WA106041L WASHER PLAIN 0,11
WA110061 WASHER PLAIN 0,28«
WC108051L WASHER PLAIN 0,20c
WC112081 WASHER PLAIN 0,190
WP185L WASHER PLAIN 0,81n
WD112081L WASHER PLAIN M12 0,650
WB112081L WASHER PLAIN M12x22 0,840
WL108001L WASHER SPRING 0,11x
WM600061 WASHER SPRING 0,150
WP8019L WASHER SPRING 1/4”x 17 1,60
WM600011 WASHER SPRING m10 0,150
WB108051L Washer WASHER PLAIN M8 0,86a
WJ106001L Washers, sM6 PLAIN FLAT 0,200
217361 Wheel Nut 0,570
78551 Windscreen fixing screw 0,382 Exclusive to windscreens. For use nowhere else.
250431 Wing Nut brass 5/16 BSF 1,07a
\heating and cooling price excl VAT model
594622 ADAPTOR HEATER CONTROL SERIES 7,980
624091 ADAPTOR HEATER HOSE ALL 4 CYLINDER 4,250
517903 Air Hose 6,610
273789 By-Pass Hose 1,520
564719 CAP BOTTLE 3,540
279653 clip 5,17a
RTC3502 clip air filter hose 1,170
79198 clips heater cable 0,650
90509730 Connection Hose 10,330
217437 Filled cap for radiator 21,69z
ERR4686B FILLER PLUG - BRASS 2,390 joint 213961 ou ETC7398 (solide)
347586 HEATER CONTROL LHD S 3 & 90/110 39,12m
569154 Heater Hose 5,470
569155 Heater Hose 1,800
577292 Heater Hose 1,370
90569156 Heater Hose 2,801
NRC2523 Heater Hose 1,960
NRC2524 Heater Hose 2,160
594636 Heater Hose L.H.D. SERIES 3. 1,580
594629 Heater Hose FRONT SERIES 3. 1,190
NRC2524¢ Heater Hose v8 carb genuine 9,320
90577299 Heater Valve 31,460
50318 Hose Clip 0,71a
BTR216 HOSE HEATER INL 4,420
BTR217 HOSE HEATER OUT 3,330
320015 jubilee clip 15 0,51a
320018 jubilee clip 18 0,51a
32002032 jubilee clip 20-32 0,770
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 26

32008-12 jubilee clip 20-32 1,30@
32002540 jubilee clip 25-40 0,830
32002550 jubilee clip 25-40 0,83
32004060 jubilee clip 25-40 0,87a
32005070 jubilee clip 25-40 0,89
624021 LANDROVER S2/3 AIR CLEANER HOSE 13,51
549735 Military 7 Hole Water pump 54,480
9170 O Ring 0,979 6 cyl et série 1
577609 Radiator Block Assy. 2.25 | 168,950
577383 Radiator Block Assy. 2.6 1 193,602
GRC116 Radiator Cap 10 Lbs Pressure 10 Lbs 4,430
509767 Radiator Cap 9 Lbs pressure 1,890 =rtc3610
217274 Radiator Hose Bottom 2.0 | 10,958 49-61
268038 Radiator Hose Bottom 2.0 | 10,950
569956 Radiator Hose Bttm.SER 2A 2.25 2,790
552516 Radiator Hose Bttm.SER 3 2.6 1 12,09
552517 Radiator Hose Bttm.SER 3 2.6 1 42,310
GRH586 Radiator Hose Bttom. SER3 2.25 3,320 4 CYLINDER 1968-84
217273 Radiator Hose Top 2.0 1 14,960 49-61
GRH364 Radiator Hose Top SER 2A 2.251 2,680 4 CYLINDER 1961-1968 517613
GRH585 Radiator Hose Top SER 3 2.25 2,520 4 CYLINDER 1968-84 , 577346
GRH530 Radiator Hose Top SER 3 2.6 1 14,450
594632 RHD Heater Hose short 2,928 conduite a droite
562979 screw 0,500
608256 Sensor for air-cleaner 18,168 Méme chose AEU1945 2222
WS600041L  spring washer 0,370
GTS104 Thermostat 82 3,350 pour le 74° opter pour GT'S102/ also for MGB
566902 TRUNNION HOT AIR CABLE SERIES 3 & 3,560
ERC5708 Viscous Fan Drive OEM 73,390 2.25/2.5 PETROL WITH A/C &
564718 Washer Bottle 42,500
ETC6503 water connection 3,730
RTC3644 Water Pump 90/110 42,320
269974 Water Pump Assy. 66,070
247916 Water Pump Impellor 3,520
STC3758S Water Pump L/R 2.25 4 Cyl HD 27,330
530477 Water Pump LR 2.25 4 cyl. 27,100
530477g Water Pump LR 2.25 4 cyl. genuine 50,800
RTC3072 Water Pump O/Haul Kit 2.251 13,420
RTC3660 Water Pump RR Suff. F on Detx. 38,931 355,341,398, SUFFIX F ON. AND
568301 Water Pump Seal Stainless OEM 2,554 for 6 cyl petrol too
ERC3978 Water Pump Spindle Bearing 6,632 for 6 cyl petrol too
88G5881 WATER TAP FOR HEATER 24,450 1958-71. & ALL AIRPORTABLES
price excl VAT model
SJ106200 Allen screw M6 x 20 0,950
SH604171 Bolt 1/4 UNF x 1 3/4” 0,610
SH604071 Bolt 1/4 UNFx 7/8 « 0,38
SH606061L  Bolt 3/8 UNC x 3/4” 1,078
\en g ine price excl VAT model
AEAG35L 17 core plug 1,701
RTC2626G 5 Brg Crankshaft M/Brg AE STD 20,00@
RTC262620 5 Brg Crankshaft M/Brg Set .20 11,510
RTC2626 5 Brg Crankshaft M/Brg Set STD 11,18a
ERR1347 ADAPTOR OIL FILTER 148,384  pour utiliser les cartouches ERR3340, plus des douches
ERC8973 ADAPTOR TEMP GAUGE SENDER 5 mb petrol 8,150
RTC1720 Bearing Set STD.2.6 Litre 153,830
247166 Bolt 0,50m
247199 Bolt 0,761
SH108161 Bolt 0,570
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

BH108101L
BH108151L
BH108171L
247683
247723
ETC4498
ERR4574
errl454
546440
574658
234124
523240
276414
90519055
90519054G
18G1570P
ETC8383
2102
235726
235726G
ETC5551
266945
519439
ERR599
RTC172110
RTC172120
RTC173010
RTC173010G
RTC173020
RTC173020G
RTC173040G
RTC1730
RTC1730G
273163
BH106051L
BH106061L
BH106131L
527269
250830
549611
ERC5349
527167
ERC5014
ERC3600
236988
525428
597563
597586
ERC4996
ETC5412
247051
277388
598089
ERC9188
ERC9188¢
RTC3336
RTC3335
RTC3335G
STC1640

15-05-2012

Bolt - Metric

Bolt (M 8)

Bolt (M 8)

BOLT 1/2 UNF X
BOLT 1/2 UNF X
BOLT BANJO

BOLT FLYWHEEL TO CRANK ALL 4

breather 2,5 and 2,25 NA
Breather Cap oil filler
BREATHER ROCKER COVER 2.25
Bush for Idler Wheel BR 0497
C/Shaft Oil Seal Halves
Camshaft Brg.

Camshaft Brg.

Camshaft Brg.Set AE

Camshaft locking tool
Camshaft Petrol & Diesel
CASTLE NUT CON-ROD 1948-58.
Chain Wheel

Chain Wheel

Chain Wheel for Camshaft
Circlip

Con Rod Assy. Diesel 2.25 1
Con Rod Assy. Petrol 2.25 1
Con Rod Bearing .10 2.6 1

Con Rod Bearing .20 2.6 1

Con Rod Bearing set .010 2.251
Con Rod Bearing set .010 AE
Con Rod Bearing set .020 2.251
Con Rod Bearing set .020 AE
Con Rod Bearing set .040 AE
Con Rod Bearing set STD 2.251
Con Rod Bearing set STD AE
Con Rod Bush

CONNECT BOLT
CONNECT BOLT
CONNECT BOLT

core plug

CORE PLUG FOR CYL HEAD 7/8
COUPLING

Crank Pulley

Crankshaft Assy STD 3 Brg
Crankshaft Assy. 5 Brg. Engine
Crankshaft Pulley

Cup Plug

Cup Plug

CUP PLUG

CUP PLUG

Cup Plug Diesel

CYL HEAD 2.5 PETROL
Cyl.Head Bolt (1/2"UNFx4.9/16")
Cylinder Assy

Cylinder Head Petrol (H/C)
Cylinder Liner

Cylinder Liner

Decoke Engine set 2.25 Diesel
Decoke Engine set 2.25 Petrol
Decoke Gasket Set PAYEN
Decoke Gasket Set Petrol 110

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

0,61
1,07a
1,750
3,250
1,700
1,850
3,390
33,920
28,150
8,410
2,110
7,460
3,450
1,89
3,68a0
4,750
53,661
0,57a
5,320
11,21a
8,680
0,38
34,830
245,840
37,360
64,130
7,780
12,93k
7,324
13,80
9,861
6,310
12,630
4,840
0,230
1,268
0,79a
2,240
0,654
3,450
10,850
287,674
284,430
134,170
0,610
0,38
2,580
0,48
0,33
458,38
1,540
5,200
346,880
8,900
14,890
9,940
12,690
30,98a
8,660

SeriesI-III  Page 27

HEAD BOLT SHORT 2.25 & 2 L DIESEL.
HEAD BOLT SHORT 2.25 & 2 L DIESEL.
2.5D 2.5TD. & 2.25 METRIC ENGINES
1981 - 1998

1952 - S3 suff b

deux moitiers

3x pour 300 tdi ,4x les autres
3x pour 300 tdi ,4x les autres

2.25/2.5 PETROL 90/110

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net SeriesI-III  Page 28
ERC9501 Diesel Injector Shroud 2.5 5,88
RTC4193G Diesel Ring Set AE 18,96x
RTC419340G Diesel Ring Set AE .040 15,960
RTC419310G Diesel Ring Set AE .10 19,320
RTC419320G Diesel Ring Set AE .20 24,561
504032 Dip Stick Tube Assy 4,010
247121 dome nut rocker cover 0,38a
ERC9220 DOMED NUT FOR ROCKER COVER 1,60a 2.5D 2.5 PETROL. 2.25 P & D (E) > SUFFIX b
243237 Drain Tap 2,03c
7091 Engine Mounting 3,78a
ANR1808 Engine Mounting 3,09a moteurs et boites
NRC2052 Engine Mounting 2,290
NRC2054 Engine Mounting Front 1,850
4788 Engine Mounting S1 21 3,660 moteur 1948-53 boite 1954-59
536514 Exhaust Manfld.Diesel 4 stud 71,87t
536514z Exhaust Manifold BM 50,78a
598473 Exhaust Manifold BM 50,78a
237978 exhaust manifold s1 1948-58 257,050
550198 Exhaust Valve 2.25 | Diesel 3,570
557967 Exhaust Valve 2.25 | Petrol 2,91a
ERC9738 Exhaust valve 2.5 Diesel 3,960
568786 Exhaust Valve 2.6 1 7,480
557967G  exhaust valve genuine 2.25 9,260
274772 Exhaust Valve Rocker A. LH DSL 13,480
512207 Exhaust Valve Rocker A. LH PET 10,610
274773 Exhaust Valve Rocker A. RH DSL 11,93
90512208 Exhaust Valve Rocker A. RH PET 10,61
90515090 Fan Blade Assy. 40,220 AIR CON VISCO+ vent.
598064 Fan Hub 4,900 AIR CON VISCO«+ vent.
530890 Fan Pulley 13,97a
ETC4420 Gasket 0,930 2.252.5 & 2 LITRE DIESEL UP TO 1990
554163 GASKET CARB TO MANIFOLD 1958 ON 0,270
270568 Gasket Kit series 1 engine block 34,050
ERR3606 GASKET OIL PUMP 0,230 2.25ess & D 2.5D 2.5TD & 200TDI
RTC3333 Gasket Set 2.6 Litre 18,98
605106 Gasket Set-2.6 Litre 32,350
247583 Gudgeon Pin Bush Diesel 2.251 1,240
528004G Gudgeon Pin Bush Petrol AE 2,030
ERC6380G Head Gasket - ELRING 16,520
231046 head gasket 2 litre 52/53 179,790

ERC6380 Head Gasket Petrol 4,590

262102 HEAD GASKET SET 1951-55 2 LITRE PETROL 101,60
535649 head gasket set 21 44,700
558132 Head Gasket Turbo Diesel 2.5 4,650
ETC7788 Head Gasket Turbo Diesel 2.5 4,650
ERC9728 HOSE braether 2,5 6,340
558168 Hot Plug 12,480
236067 Idler Wheel Assy 4,500
236067G  Idler Wheel Assy 7,820
596000R Inlet Manifold Assy. SER 3 PET 66,500
527240 Inlet Valve 2.25 | Diesel 2,520
277593 Inlet Valve 2.25 1 Petrol 2,420
274774 Inlet Valve Rocker A. LH DSL. 11,88a
90512205 Inlet Valve Rocker A. LH PET. 10,61
274775 Inlet Valve Rocker A. RH DSL. 14,530
512206 Inlet Valve Rocker A. RH PET. 10,610
512828 Insert 5,300
247070 Joint Washer 0,340
247554 Joint Washer 0,460

15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

247555
247824
267779
538039
564307
598354
90511958
9118
ERR1607
ETC5276
GTG119
563038
538671
230313
235770
247665
9210

2500

2995
278769
RTC172910
RTC172010
RTC172920
RTC172020
RTC1729
RTC172910G
RTC172920G
RTC172940G
RTC1729G
ETC7750
274171
534102
247143
247144
TE108071
606988
ANRI1808G
kkb500750g
247766
ERC6432
246169
268887
525520
STC1556
STC1556g
524684
502898
598231
274154
90519864
PRC6387
PRCG6387¢
90564334
RTC2554
240555
278109
90516028
ERR1632
ERRG490G

15-05-2012

Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer
Joint Washer

joint Washer 2.6 for adapter Water pump

Joint Washer water pump 2.25
Key

Key

Lock Washer oil pump

Locker

LOCKER FOR SERIES 1 ENGINES

Locker-Set Bolt

Locking Plate

Main Bearing Set .010 2.25 1
Main Bearing Set .010 2.6 1
Main Bearing Set .020 2.25 |
Main Bearing Set .020 2.6 1
Main Bearing Set STD 2.25 1
Main Brg Set AE .10

Main Brg Set AE .20

Main Brg Set AE .40

Main Brg Set AE Std
Manifold Gasket 2.25 Diesel
Manifold Gasket 2.25 Petrol
Manifold Gasket set 2.6l
Manifold Stud

Manifold Stud

Manifold Stud 2,25

Manifold Stud Kit Petrol 2.251
Mounting OEM

Mounting OEM

Mud Excluder

O Ring Rear Main Seal

'O’ Ring

'O' Ring FOR BREATHER
O/Haul Engine set 2.25 Diesel
O/Haul Engine set 2.25 Petrol
O/Haul Engine set 2.25 Petrol
O/Haul kit for 2.25 Petrol

Oil Filler Cap

Qil Filler Cap

Oil Level Rod

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Switch

Oil Pressure Switch

OIL PUMP ASSY 2.6 6 CYL
Oil Pump Assy.

Oil Pump Gear diesel

OIL PUMP IDLER GEAR 2.25 & 2.6 LITRE

Oil Seal 6 cyl
Qil Seal Front Cover
Qil Seal Front Cover ANGUS

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

0,38a
0,410
3,09a
0,500
0,340
0,410
0,250
0,610
0,230
0,53
0,201
0,57a
0,27a
0,53
0,71a
0,78a
0,300
1,470
0,430
0,340
9,17a
74,680
8,891
74,680
8,051
18,700
16,80t
11,110
15,58a
2,02c
1,07a
3,03a
3,770
0,500
0,610
6,60
5,810
58,530
1,07a
0,760
1,140
0,420
17,53
21,460
51,000
7,18a
0,420
1,27a
1,78a
1,450
2,790
4,710
126,930
66,520
8,861
10,140
2,780
1,420
3,450

SeriesI-III Page 29

GASKET FOR SIDE ROCKER COVER. 1948-58

2.25/2.5 PETROL 200TDi

1948-58 & 2.6 L

2.25 PETROL OR DIESEL 1961 ON
=ETC5312

moteurs et boites

ON ROCKER COVER 2.25 PETROL & 2 LITRE

fuel pump repair kit

Moteur < tdi
4/6 cyl ->1985

Diesel atmo
Diesel atmo

ALL 4 & 8 CYL 213744
ALL 4 & 8 CYL LAND ROVER ENGINES

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

RTC41886
RTC418820G
RTC418830G
RTC419040G

35038620
35038630
350386
RTC418820
RTC418840
564231
564232
etc474930¢g
564233
etc474940¢g
564229
RTC4188S
90515323
RTC419310
RTC241020
RTC419340
RTC241510
RTC2411
RTC2410G
RTC2410S
RTC2415
RTC4193
RTC2415G
RTC6851
ETC4021
273711
530130
546799
546026
ETC5369G
542492
AEU2760
532387
247614
247624
ERR4933
ETC6439
267668
ETC6438
ERR4933G
ETC6438G
273307
GTG109
272539
ERC8049
568457
524680
247653
267451
564456
233326
215887
1035

3739

3748

15-05-2012

Petrol Piston .60 AE

Petrol Piston AE .20

Petrol Piston AE .30

Petrol Ring Set AE .40

Piston Assy 2.25 Diesel .20 AE
Piston Assy 2.25 Diesel .30 AE
Piston Assy 2.25 Diesel STD AE
Piston Assy. .020 2.25 Petrol
Piston Assy. .040 2.25 Petrol
Piston Assy. 2.25 Diesel .20
Piston Assy. 2.25 Diesel .30
Piston Assy. 2.25 Diesel .30
Piston Assy. 2.25 Diesel .40
Piston Assy. 2.25 Diesel .40
Piston Assy. STD 2.25 Diesel
Piston Assy. STD 2.25 Petrol
Piston for Chain Adj.LR
Piston Ring Set .010-Diesel
Piston Ring Set .020-Petrol
Piston Ring Set .040-Diesel
Piston Ring Set +,052mm.-Diesel
piston ring set 2.6

Piston Ring Set Std.

Piston Ring Set Std.

Piston Ring Set Std.-Diesel
Piston Ring Set Std.-Diesel
Piston Ring Set Std.-Diesel ae
PLUG

plug oil filter adaptor

Plunger

pulley military 2 1/4

Push Rod Diesel 2.2512.5
Ratchet Assy

Rear Main Brg. Oil Seal ANGUS
Rear Main Brg. Oil Seal Kit
Repair Kit for 2.25 petrol
RING compressor P38

Rocker Bush

rocker cover bolt seal (3 needed) 21 2,25 et 2,5

Rocker Cover Gasket

Rocker Cover Gasket 2 1/4 et 2,5 P
Rocker Cover Gasket 2.6

Rocker Cover Gasket 4 cyl D K1990
Rocker Cover Gasket Adhesive
Rocker Cover Gasket Adhesive
Rocker Shaft-2.6 Litre exhaust-back
Seal Ring

Sealing Ring

SEALING RING

sensor adaptor

Shroud for Diesel Head

Split Bush

Spring

Spring

Spring timing chain tensioner
Starter Dog 2,25

Steel Ball

Steel Ball

Steel Ball

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

35,07a
34,710
33,060
4,190
52,594
34,710
54,080
16,920
16,92u
23,750
25,790
36,120
24,480
73,28
23,18a
15,680
37,2240
6,770
4,800
7,120
8,550
34,260
9,301
4,530
6,290
12,520
25,81
7,130
6,540
1,850
26,540
3,150
5,060
7,840
1,98a
4,800
0,38a
2,060
5,140
1,330
1,520
2,420
1,190
1,850
1,570
25,830
0,23
0,51
1,120
9,370
5,390
11,33m
0,160
0,99
0,61
5,378
0,990
0,270
1,020

SeriesI-III Page 30

méme prix pour tous surcotes sauf 1,5
méme prix pour tous surcotes sauf 1,5

avec 523240
S II- 90

aussi pour silencieux compresseur P38

2.25/2.5 PETROL ASBESTOS FREE
2.25/2.5 PETROL ASBESTOS FREE
2.25 2.5 & 2 LITRE DIESEL UP TO 1990

2.25/2.5 PETROL ASBESTOS FREE
2.25 2.5 & 2 LITRE DIESEL UP TO 1990

503266

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

599339
ERC2151
530135
247145
90518466
90212104
90217973
574048
529823
9067
546841
546841G
538131
538131G
538132
538132G
518762
538130
538130G
213959
ETC5057
560794
560794G
542492G
563122
532453
532453¢
ETC4761
602687
504736
596225
ETC4499
ETC4499A
ETC5191
ETC5190
ERC8975
ERC2250
268293
ETC4069
268292
568687
568689
511836
568686
568688
ERC9106
ETC4751
568550
ETC4068
ETC4751G
554728
ETC4709
ETC4709G
ETC6139
275234
ERC1373
506069
542218
AFU1882L

15-05-2012

STOP CONTROL rhd
stud

Stud 37 7/8

Stud bellhousing

STUD HEAD TO BLOCK DIESEL 2.25/2.5 -»td

Stud-Inlet Manifold

Stud-Inlet Manifold
Stud-Manifold

Sump 2.25 Petrol & Diesel
SUMP GASKET 1948-58 S1
Sump Gasket 2.25 Pet & Diesel
Sump Gasket 2.25 Pet & Diesel
T/Washer .0025 (PAIR)
T/Washer .0025 (PAIR) AE
T/Washer .005 (PAIR)
T/Washer .005 (PAIR) AE
T/Washer .010 (PAIR)
T/Washer STD (PAIR)
T/Washer STD (PAIR) AE
Tap Washer-Drain Tap

Tappet

Temperature Transmitter
Temperature Transmitter 2,25
the reall rear oil seal kit genuine quality
THERMOSTAT

Thermostat 74 C

Thermostat 74 C

Thermostat 74 C V8
Thermostat 82

Thermostat 82 C Landrover
Thermostat 82 C Landrover
Timing Chain 4 Cyl 2.25]
Timing Chain 4 Cyl 2.251 78 links
Timing Chain 4 Cyl.

Timing Chain Tensioner -OEM
timing chain tensioner bolt
timing point LR

Valve Cotter

Valve Cotter Halves

Valve Cup

Valve Guide Exhaust

Valve Guide Exhaust Diesel
Valve Guide Exhaust S1/2
Valve Guide Inlet

Valve Guide Inlet Diesel
VALVE ROCKER INLET
Valve seal EXHAUST 1968 ON
Valve Spring 4 Cyl.

Valve Spring Cup 2.5 L 2.25
Valve Stem Sea OEM

Valve Stem Seal

Valve Stem Seal

Valve Stem Seal OEM

Vertical Drive With Bush
Vibration Damper for T/chain
viscous unit

Washer

WASHER

washer

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

4,060
4,450
0,800
0,460
10,061
0,200
0,460
0,610
89,13
6,250
1,87a
4,500
1,78a
6,480
1,340
2,650
1,910
2,170
4,710
0,760
4,710
4,650
4,57a
4,270
9,240
3,01o
9,53a
2,540
2,170
5,220
3,200
4,870
7,820
5,990
14,890
3,59
6,000
0,19t
0,230
0,940
1,450
0,930
1,680
1,480
1,260
9,930
0,340
1,600
0,940
1,220
0,610
0,38
1,37a
67,32
1,360
115,390
0,340
0,690
0,501

SeriesI-III  Page 31

longueur?

also overdrive spanish

tous 4 cylindres
tous 4 cylindres

Diesel atmo
Diesel atmo
avec 523240

dans sa boite

2.25 LITRE PETROL 1958-64 DIESEL 1961-64
S1&V82.5D & 2.5TD & 90/110 PETROL 4 CYL.

& LATE SERIES 3 2.25 PETROL +

2.252.5PET. 2.25D 2.5D NA 2.5TD

2.252.5 PET. 2.25D 2.5D NA 2.5TD

503266

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 32

ERR1475 washer 0,30c
244487 WASHER LOCK 0,611
grovm8 WASHER LOCK forch 0,370
GTG110 Washer Outlet Pipe 0,18a
250840 Welch Plug 0,250
‘tdl only price excl VAT model
ERR1632G Qil Seal Front Cover ANGUS 5,338 ALL 4 & 8 CYL LAND ROVER ENGINES
‘Vg orVé6 petrol price excl VAT model
ERC6437 7,810
ETC4276 ADAPTOR 246,970
611514 ADAPTOR OIL TEMP TRANSMITER RRC TO 10,040 RRCK SUFF. A & ALL 90/110 V8
603851 air filter rubber support 2,520
603069 air intake seal 5,090
STC1425 BEARING SET MAIN STD 21,140
stc4299g  BEARING SET MAIN STD 26,390
602227 BOLT 7/16 UNF X 0,66w
602913 bolt oil pump 17~ 8,250
602912  bolt oil pump 1 1/4” 8,250
602910 bolt oil pump 7/8” 1,17a
ETC6850 Camshaft V8 72,310
ETC6850A CAMSHAFT V8 CARB 8.25 & 8.13 +15 230,502
610289 Chain Wheel V8 - OEM 7,340
RTC2117 Con-Rod Bearg. Set STD V8 Engine 16,220
RTC2117G Con-Rod Bearg. STD V8 AE 32,310
603796F  Cylinder Head Gasket V8 7,160
STC8368G D/ Cap V8 - LUCAS 10,672 V8. LR RRC DISCO tvr 4,0
605848 DAMPER ASSY - CARBUR 23,050
RTC3197 Distributor Cap V8 not H/C RR. 4,700 V8. LR RRC DISCO
RTC3519 Fixing Clip 1,410
ERR4923 GASKET MANIFOLD 11,20
ERR1990 Gasket Oil Pump V8 0,332 =90602072
ERR3788 GASKET OIL STRA 0,69c
602099 Gasket Seal V8 3.5-3.9 4.2 1,140
GEG165 Gasket set Decoke V8 19,62a V8 90/110 CARBu Stage One
ERC3990 Gasket Set Inlet Manifold V8 3,100
ERC3606 Gasket V8 Engine Manifold 0,33
ERC2143 heater pipe outlet 8,470
ERC4949 Hydraulic Tappet V8 - AP 4,940
ETC6484G Ignition Lead Set - LUCAS 19,140
236022 Joint Washer 0,30m
ERC7321 LOCKING WSHR 0,860
RTC1718G Main Bearg. Set Std V8 AE 40,140
RTC1718 Main Bearg. Set STD V8 Engine 19,68a
ERR2640 Oil Seal v8 1,470
ERR2640G Qil Seal V8 Corteco 4,370
PRC6317 Oil Temperature Switch 4,120
606960 Piston Assy. V8 STD A.E. 36,290
602146 PLUG 1,02z
DRC242 Pressure Switch 84,608 4 cyl
ERR7375 PULLEY-CAMSHAFT 11,13z
603378 Push Rod V8 1,70a
RTC2408G Ring Set Std V8 8.25 AE 9,98
RTC240820G Ring Set Std V8 8.25 AE +.20 9,410
RTC240840G Ring Set Std V8 8.25 AE +.40 10,202
611089 Seal Packing 0,640
606661  Shaft Assy. 13,820
ERR5086 SPROCKET-CAMSHAFT GEMS 12,53
602087 Sump Gasket V8 2,460 V8
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 33

ERC7929 Timing Chain V8 7,800
ERC7929B Timing Chain V8 - OEM 17,18
90602372 Timing Chain Wheel V8 - OEM 4,750
ERR2958 Timing Chain Wheel V8 - OEM 4,550
559257 Transmitter 4,120
568055 Transmitter 5,03a
ERC4949GEN USE BR 3215 9,930
608194 VACUUM UNIT 44,410
608194g VACUUM UNIT Lucas 1970s 67,960
603554 Valve Guide V8 A.E. 2,440
603554¢g Valve Guide V8 A.E. 5,940
ERR4628 Valve Springs 1,750
ERC7865 Valve Stem Seal V8 - ANGUS 0,38a
ERC2838 woodruff key v8 10,51
Lubricants and workshop sundries price excl VAT model
L264 10,160
85W140 85 w 140 oil for classic transmissions and swivel hubs 4,500
S400 anti seize oil 4,950
122001904 antifreeze 21 6,28
12200190435 antifreeze 21 -35° 5,790
122002307 antifreeze 51 -35° 13,510
GUL355 Auto Fluid .51 D11 5,100
ATF86 Auto Fluid avia ATF86 10,150 aussi pour discovery3
SYNTI15W50 Avia engine oil 15W50 EDEN TURBO 7,290
SY10402 Avia Synthetic engine oil 10W40 2L 8,970
SY1040 Avia Synthetic engine oil 10W40 5L 20,62
SY1040HTE Avia Synthetic engine oil 10W40 5L 21,30@
STR1540 Avia Synthetic gearbox oil 10W40 3,779 api gl4 + MTF94
k120 blue nut lock 50g Forch 13,990 boulon poulie du vilbrequin
R510 brake cleaner F|ORCH 5,330
CASTROL castrol classic 20w50 metal can 29,340 le bidon collection
S425  copper grease 1 kg FORCH 39,600
S487 CV joint paste molybdene 90g 3,530 overdrives, boites de transfert etc
GUL755 E.P.90 Oil 4,130
R519 engine cleaner FJORCH 5,460
67507036 engine treatment anti sludge 10,160
67507038 engine treatment FORCH 10,161
BA 3012 EP 80W GEAR OIL 3,920
67507006 fuel line and ijnector cleaner petrol 9,08a
K146 glue for trim and upholstery 400ml 6,258 500 ml, application tres facile
S492 grease for grease gun 4,930 resiste a I'eau ,méme salée.
CY222LL Grease lithium 500ml 5,240 pour roulements et graisseurs
RTC3347 Hylomar100 ml nice price please !!! 5,230
67507020 injector cleaner diesel 7,350
RX1348 K&N Air Filter Element Oil - 250ml 6,98
RX1349 K&N Air Filter Element Oil - 400ml 10,21a
67507056 leak stop radiator 5,830
EPR8OW Qil EP 80W90 AVIA 8,861  APLS5 pour tous boites et ponts incl Freelander
FS400 penetrating oil 500 ml 6,220
356015 rubber solution for tyre repair 6,31n
6580950 rubber solution for tyre repair 22,90a
S486 run-in assembly paste molybdene 250g 15,050 overdrives, boites de transfert etc
1230 silver paint 400ml forch 6,730
S402 spray grease 7,330
BDR125 su dashpot oil 5,358
S417 teflon FORCH 6,01
3560360 tyre repair plugs 6mm 3,240
r561 upholstery cleaner FJORCH 5,460
BA 3013 W.D. 40 Spray 7,260
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III  Page 34

‘S teering price excl VAT model
271384 Adjusting Ball Race 2,670 BALL RACE STEERING BOX 1956-83 & R.R
RTC5868 Ball Joint Assy L.H. Greasableg 5,740 TRACK ROD END LH THR 8/74 -84
RTC5867 Ball Joint Assy R.H. Greasable 5,672 TRACK ROD END RH THR AUG. 74- 84
544337 Bolt 0,191
577898 Clip 0,72
241388 COLLAR FOR STEERING RELAY SHAFT -> 3,28
330459 Cover Box 13,530
230184 Distance Pce.-NLS af.stock end 2,310
261857 GASKET BOTTOM STG BOX 3,000 1948-84 incl RRC
515849 Joint Washer 1,460
90624436 Joint Washer 0,340
261851 Oil Seal 0,11a
213340 Qil Seal Steering Relay 0,410
261869 Roller 3,09
NRC4700 SHAFT ADJUSTING - OEM 8,250
260823 Steel Ball STEERING COLUMN RACE 9/32 0,192 sl1-s3
271013 STEERING BOX 0,150 1956-1984
NRC5961 Steering Column Assy SER 3 LHD 499,430
BA 2247 STEERING DAMPER - DECARBON 44,290 LR UP < 1983 & ALL RRC & DISCOVERY.
NRC4657 Steering Damper Bracket L.H.D. 26,630
NRC4656 Steering Damper Bracket R.H.D. 30,33
STC786G  Steering Damper O.M.E 26,740 LR UP < 1983 & ALL RRC & DISCOVERY.
BR 2255P Steering Damper Procomp 40,740 LR UP < 1983 & ALL RRC & DISCOVERY.
TE811 Steering Damper terrafirma 37,168 LR UP < 1983 & ALL RRC & DISCOVERY.
535286 Steering relay arm Siii 9,07a
531040 Steering relay arm Siii lower 8,57a
230762 Steering Relay Shaft 15,940
562875 Steering Relay Shaft 11,360
230759 Steering Relay Spring 0,970
BX605281 STEERING RELAY TO CHASSIS BOLT 9,231
217694 STEERING RELAY TO CHASSIS PLATE 4,97a
NRC141 Steering Tube 30,770
NRC142 Steering Tube 17,740
530990 SWIVEL PIN + STEERING LEVER LHD LEFT 216,670
530991 SWIVEL PIN + STEERING LEVER LHD LEFT 110,502
270702 swivel pin and steering lever 14,290
RTC324 TOP BEARING FOR STEERING COLUUM 17,26a  LAND ROVER 1968-84
NRC4609 Track Rod Assy 29,57a
RTC5867G Track Rod End - LEMFORDER 11,820  TRACK ROD END RH THR AUG. 74- 84
RTC5868G Track Rod End - LEMFORDER 11,57a¢ TRACK ROD END RH THR AUG. 74- 84
NRC132 Track Rod Tube 17,861
NRC145 TUBE TRACK ROD 20,480 103cm avec support amorto
271014 Washer 2,020
271270 WASHER 1,410
271377 Washer/Steering Box Rocker Shaft 1,630
‘S uspens ion price excl VAT model
537734 109 mil spring hanger 4,880 high heels
537778 109 mil spring hanger r 3,730 1964-84
501391 2nd Leaf-Road Spring 9,460
264024 37MM X 21 X 3 PLAIN WASHERS BZP 0,270
241380 Axle Buffer 2,28a
BHG608401L Bolt for centre hole on front shackle, mil/1-ton. 1/2 0,000
264022 Bottom Plate Front L.H. 5,779 si dispo!!
264467 Bottom Plate Front R.H. 16,840
90624083 Bottom Plate Rear L.H. 68,450
624084 Bottom Plate Rear R.H. 54,654
240796 Bush for Shock Absorber 0,660
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

548205G
237100
274469
598854
NRC8102
509218
RTC1920
RTC1921
577434
90577434
264563
242863
265627
276034
241283
234734
501390
BA 2114B
BA 2114
BA 2113
BA 2113B
BA 2115
BA 2115b
BA 2073
552818P
552819P
BSC 075P
535173
279679
279679G
241445
517589
279678
517588
BA 2016
BA 2116
TF027V
238207
BA 2114A
BA 2114C
BA 2113A
BA 2113C
BA 2115A
537742
537741
537740
244163
90577721
90577723
537685
537686
90577718
270520
537687
90577716
279970
244162
BA 2244
BA 2245

15-05-2012

Bush OEM leaf springs

Check Strap

Check Strap

Check Strap

Check Strap 1 ton

DISTANCE TUBE FOR SHACKLE PLATES
Dowel-Front Spring

Dowel-Rear Spring

Flexible Bush

Flexible Bush

Front Spring A. LH 109 11 Leaf
Front Spring A. LH 88 9 leaf
Front Spring A. RH 109 11 Leaf
Front Spring A. RH 109 11 Leaf
Front Spring A. RH 88 9 leaf
Lock Washer

Main Leaf-Road Spring
Parabolic Spring Rear 88/3 leaf
Parabolic Spring Rear 88/3leaf
Parabolic Springs Front 88/109
Parabolic Springs Front 88/109
Parabolic Springs Rear109/4lea
Parabolic Springs Rear109/4lea
Poly Bush Kit Ser 3 109
Polyurethane Bush

Polyurethane Bush

Polyurethane Bush

Rear Spring Assy 109 Fwd Con
Rear Spring Assy LH 109 10leaf
Rear Spring Assy LH 109 10leaf
Rear Spring Assy LH 109 8 Leaf
Rear Spring Assy LH 88 11 Leaf
Rear Spring Assy RH 109 10Leaf
Rear Spring Assy RH 88 11 Leaf
Rear Spring Hanger 109 RH/LH
Rear Spring Hanger 109 RH/LH
rear springs terrafirma heavy load, pair
Road Spring Front RH SER 1
S/Absorber 88 Rear +2" Long
S/Absorber 88 Rear +2" Long
S/Absorber 88/109 Fr +2" Long
S/Absorber 88/109 Fr +2" Long
S/Absorber109 rear +2" Long
Shackle Pin (9/16"UNF x 51/4")
Shackle Pin Front & Rear 109
Shackle Pin Rear 88

Shackle Plate

Shackle Plate

Shackle Plate

Shackle Plate 109 thr.

Shackle Plate 88 thr.

shackle plate ext

Shackle Plate Front 88

Shackle Plate front thr.

shackle plate int

Shackle Plate Plain 109

Shackle Plate Plain Rear
SHOCK ABSORBER - DECARBON
SHOCK ABSORBER - DECARBON

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

2,210
3,961
6,13
3,961
45,691
8,681
1,520
3,90m
2,310
1,67a
44,030
44510
49,630
36,060
43,78a
0,500
12,551
176,250
130,98
107,79a
190,250
139,560
199,490
61,820
1,910
2,190
6,27a
91,330
81,28u
82,140
60,630
80,01a
82,08n
80,01n
26,300
26,300
94,800
76,330
49,560
48,901
49,220
48,901
46,140
0,91a
0,840
0,99a
1,910
2,361
2,160
1,730
1,700
10,890
1,83
2,110
6,60t
1,400
1,400
47,330
56,330

SeriesI-III Page 35

109

salisbury axle 109

1 ton distance piece

109 CHASSIS BUSH FRONT 109 SERIES 2A FROM

:)

s1 >1954 +88 ess S2
:)

aussi une tonne

s1 >1954 +88 ess S2

1964-84 REAR OF FRONT
1964-84
1964-84

NNER SHACKLE PLATE FOR THE REAR OF THE
OUTER SHACKLE PLATE FOR THE REAR OF

FRONT OUTER 109 1 TON

FRONT INNER 109 1 TON

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III Page 36

RTC4230A Shock Absorber ARMSTRONG 13,700
RTC4232A Shock Absorber ARMSTRONG 14,220
552818 Shock Absorber Bush 0,300
552819 Shock Absorber Bush 0,340
RTC4232G Shock Absorber de carbon 88 front 64,060
RTC4231 Shock Absorber Front 1 TON 18,420
RTC4483 Shock Absorber Front 109" BOGE 32,190 )
RTC4484 Shock Absorber Front 109" BOGE 28,350 :)
RTC4484A Shock Absorber Front ARMSTRONG 18,630 :)
512102 Shock Absorber H/Duty 88"Front 27,580
267955 Shock Absorber H/Duty 88"Rear 27,400
267955G  Shock Absorber H/Duty 88"Rear 67,574
RTC4233 Shock Absorber Rear 1 TON 27,240
RTC4442 Shock Absorber Rear 109" BOGE 27,040 )
RTC4232B Shock Absorber Rear 88" AllMakes 26,300
RTC4442A Shock Absorber Rear ARMSTRONG 12,440 )
BA 2243 SHOCK ABSROBERS - DECARBON 52,950
548205 Spring Bush EU MADE 1,268 SHACKLE BUSH + SPRING BUSH SERIES
569746 Spring Bush Front 88" 2,110
237252 SPRING SER 1 190,268  S1 AR et S2 21 ess.
235070 SPRING SER 1 rh 190,268 S1 AR et S2 21 ess.
BA 2017 tank outrigger 109 RH/LH 31,520
592183 U 1,739 acier, du vrai
562641 U Bolt 88" Petrol 1,550
592184 U Bolt Front 1 Ton 4 & 6 Cyl 2,08a
543108 U Bolt Front 109" upto suf.C 1,63
624027 U Bolt Front 88 from suff D L.H. LR 1,530 x3
562637 U Bolt Front 88" upto suff.C 1,680
90624033 U Bolt Front L.H. LR 2,240 x1
242127 U Bolt Rear 88” 2,030
531081 U Bolt Rear 88" upto suff. C 1,400 acier, du vrai 88”->72
592185 U.BOLT FRONT RH. 109 I TON. 3,09 acier, du vrai
592182 "U" Bolt Rear LWB 1971-84 1,500 acier, du vrai LWB 1971-84
500746 Washer for Shock Absorber 0,460
‘BOdy and trim price excl VAT model
330572P 5,310
338380b 0,470
345779 9,190
331307 3/4 109 tilc 326,900
STC3095 Anti-rattle tape 24,200
MUCS8748 Antiluce fixing pin for tailboard 10,100
330768 Back Light 30,440
MRC7354 BAR - SEAT BELT MOUN 234,700
320609 Barrel Lock 9,330
536913 Barrel Lock - Str. Switch 0,000
RTC2323 Barrel Lock - Str. Switch 15,71
BA 202 Bikini Hood Sand 88/109 153,150
338015 blanking plug 0,350
331709 bolt 1,630
SH106161 Bolt 0,420
78210 BOLT 1/4 UNF X 0,340
MTC9968 bolt fuse cover 7,794
MRC2481 BOLT PLATE FOR SILL TO BULKHEAD SER. 11,150
RTC6213 BONNET ASSEMBLY OEM 608,670 les TD5 doivent jeter le couvre-moteur en plastique
PRC1080 BOTTLE 21,62a
346878 BRACKET 10,950
MTC1439 Bracket 73,760
302825 bracket for tailboard 18,620
332146 BUFFER 0,99a
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

332647
306471
306295
ZAPG

BA 2014
ZAPGOBR
ZAPG2L
ZAPG2R
DAW10001
346849
345435
345436
BA 2002
332324
LRC603
304301
NRC7422
334523
302828
NTC8402
ADUS8267A
321215
WJM10006
90508035
508035
333254
mxc8935
333253
330460
330203
MRC6985
320726
ext005-bv
MRC6980
349967
MTC4460
395534
395529
MXC8283
MXC8285
MXC8282
MXC8284
MXC8531
330954
330118
330956
330953
330117
333036
330115
330955
337802
345434
337801
345433
395038
FQJ103850¢g
395037
FQJ103840

15-05-2012

BUFFER

BUFFER FOR DOOR CHECK ROD
BUFFER RUBBER REAR & SIDE DOOR
Bulkhead Outrigger LH/RH 88/109
Bulkhead Outrigger LH/RH88/109
bulkhead repair bracket

bulkhead rust replacer L
bulkhead rust replacer R

Bush

Bush for Bonnet Hinge

Button for Door Lock RH
Button for Door Lock RH
Carpet Set 7 Piece Ser 3 RHD
CATCH SW sliding window
chawton white coach paint
CLAMP - HOOD STICKS
CLAMP - STEERING LOC
clamp toolbox

clevis pin

Clip

Clip for fuel filter hose

Clip for fuel pipe

Clip for fuel pipe

clips

clips for tools

CORNER CAP LH

CORNER CAP LH

CORNER CAP RH

COVER BOX

COVER PLATE

Cushion Centre Front Black D/X
Cushion Centre Front Black STD
Cushion Centre Front Black STD
Cushion Outer Front Black D/X
Cushion Outer Front Black STD
decal

Door Assy. Front LH Basic

Door Assy. Front RH complete
Door Hinge Assy. LH

Door Hinge Assy. LH

Door Hinge Assy. RH

Door Hinge Assy. RH

Door Hinge Assy. RH

Door Hinge Bush

Door Hinge L.H. Lower

Door Hinge Lockwasher

Door Hinge Pin

Door Hinge R.H. Lower

Door Hinge R.H. Lower

Door Hinge R.H. Upper

Door Hinge Spring

Door Lock A. L.H. With Key
Door Lock A. L.H. Without Key
Door Lock A. R.H. With Key
Door Lock A. R.H. Without Key
DOOR LOCK LH

DOOR LOCK LH

DOOR LOCK RH

DOOR LOCK RH

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

0,510
1,050
1,340
20,190
23,360
18,861
28,240
28,240
0,57a
0,23
4,620
4,620
80,650
18,490
35,040
4,340
3,540
2,760
0,650
0,250
0,69
1,140
3,000
0,78a
3,640
23,08a
37,520
23,08a
14,610
4,670
31,200
22,810
32,670
39,38a
27,13c
25,798
80,740
77,580
8,38
5,940
7,078
7,070
8,940
0,57a
23,871
0,460
0,53
37,580
10,67a
7,18t
0,230
23,510
16,520
22,130
12,98a
39,170
65,440
42,750
37,050

SeriesI-III Page 37

1954-71 & BATTERY ROD 24V 101 F/C.
1958-86.

bulkhead outrigger

bulkhead outrigger

pour remplacer la rouille entre charniere et pare brise
pour remplacer la rouille entre charniere et pare brise

truc /whatsit plastique

LOCKING DOOR CATCH R.H. 1954 -81
LOCKING DOOR CATCH R.H. 1954 -81
attend homologation par T.d.S.

FRONT STATION WAGON 1958-85

EX2182
349967

HINGE FOR DOOR 1h 1972 TO 1998
HINGE FOR DOOR 1h 1972 TO 1998
HINGE FOR DOOR R/H 1972 TO 1998
HINGE FOR DOOR R/H 1972 TO 1998
HINGE FOR DOOR R/H 1972 TO 1998

BHB710050

verifier modele
verifier modele
peut se monter sur S2a
peut se monter sur S2a

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

MTC5429
MTC5428
BR 2367
MWC1083
MWC1082
MWC1081
330163
MWC1080
mrc9397
MTC5382
MTC5383
332147
346140
302178
304236
306289
RRC5034
RRC5035
330037
330038

BA 2022A
BA 2022L
BA 2022B
BA 2022R
564704
NRC236XL
346346
346999
345624
345623

BA 2024
218453
TRALWT
330790
330791
NTC8554
MRC8316
142001
500929MS
BA 2078
346853
346854
330957
334121
BR 1365
331107
3312
331307AE
331259AE
331260AE
331360AE
330986
330986s
331372AE
331113-B
331113-bw
331113AG
331110
331113AE

15-05-2012

door post for hood lh

door post for hood rh

DOOR RUBBER SECTION PER METRE
Door Seal

Door Seal = CFE103001

Door seal LH Front one piece
Door Seal middle

Door Seal RH Front one piece
DOOR SEAL TOP STATION WAGON SIDE
Door Top A. A. R.H.Front
Door Top A. L.H.Front
dovetail

Female securing clip for number plate board HCPU
Filler Strip

Filler Strip

Filler Strip

finisher left door

finisher rhs door

floor panel RH

floor panel RH

Footwell LH LHD

Footwell LH RHD

Footwell RH LHD

Footwell RH RHD

Front Bumper-Galvanised
Front Chassis Assembly

Front Grille Ser 3

Front Grille Ser 3

Front Panel A. Ser 3 L.H.
Front Panel A. Ser 3 R.H.
Gearbox Crossmember 109" L/R
Gearbox Crossmember 88" L/R
Gearbox Crossmember 88" L/R
GLASS SEAL

GLASS SEAL wheather strip
hand throttle cable

Headlamp Bezel Plate
Headlamp Rim

Headlamp Rim

HI BACK SEAT CAVIAR
HINGE

HINGE

Hinge Nut

HINGE PIN

Hinge Pin Kit

Hood 107 3/4 sand w\windows
Hood 109 3/4

Hood 109 3/4 Sand N/W
Hood 109 Full Sand

Hood 109 Full Sand W/W
Hood 109 Full Sand W/W
Hood 3/4 Blue 88

Hood 3/4 Blue 88

Hood 88 3/4 Sand With Windows
Hood 88 Full blue

Hood 88 Full blue

Hood 88 Full Khaki W/W
Hood 88 Full No Windows
Hood 88 Full Sand W/W

33,410
33,410
6,120
14,08
14,08
11,77%
2,240
11,62
10,954
81,101
81,100
21,71a
1,120
3,150
1,78a
1,750
19,470
21,410
88,480
95,720
24,571
24,720
24,100
25,190
62,830
185,450
27,191
20,290
18,061
18,06
83,801
45,190
268,22a
5,490
1,97a
25,590
30,860
10,48
9,171
119,480
2,490
4,470
1,220
2,860
1,97a
357,77w
308,740
293,374
272,420
358,230
373,140
209,240
205,574
245,170
317,82m
363,220
328,250
299,240
316,37

SeriesI-III Page 38

pas recommandé pour Série 11

pas recommandé pour Série 11

pas recommandé pour Série 11

pas recommandé pour Série 11

s 2 - Cazorla

mini van

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

331110AE
331259B
331259
331080
331307AG
332950
332951
EBACHE
330579
330578
BBACHE
PRC2670g
PRC2670
345585
CZK98451
395056
330145
STC7631
NRC4642G
BA 2008
BA 180
GLR330
BA 050
BA 2012
BA 2011
NTC5116
395142
504697
RTC3748
333785
347094
346139
BA 2095
MRC4583
262658
236450
MRC4582
606187
R75
391287
330762
395586
395587
MRC6081
MRC6082
LRC005
302165
BD44001L
338023
347151
MTC3203
395459
346325
ADU710110
BA 2061
333036
303975
ALRG6251
MTCA4111

15-05-2012

HOOD ASSY

Hood full 109 Black

Hood full 109 Khaki

Hood full 80 Khaki

Hood Khaki 109 3/4

HOOD STICKS

HOOD STICKS 109

hook

Hook Assembly - Front LH

Hook Assembly - Front RH
horsehoe for tilt

Iginition Switch - Replacement
Ignition Switch - Replacement
Interior Mirror Upto 11/77
Interior Mirror Upto 11/77

KEY SET

KICK STRIP REAR TAILBOARD
KIT FOLDNG SIDE

L/R 88" Chassis Galvanised

L/R Front Spring Hanger L.H.
L/R Hard Top Side Window Kit
L/R Sun Visor Kit

L/R Tunnel Carpet 88/109 Black
LandRover Door Pillar L.H.
LandRover Door Pillar R.H.
LIFTING HANDLE

LOCK SET- 2

LOCKING HASP

LOCKUT NUT

LWT bumper front

LWT radiator grille

Male securing clip for number plate board on HCPU
Military Crossmember

Mirror Arm s3

Mirror Arm small mirror

Mirror Complete with Arm
Mirror door mounted series 3
Mirror Head Round

Mirror Standard 7x5
MOUNTING RUBBER
MOUNTING STUD FOR TRUCK CAB 1958-94
MTG BRACKET |h

MTG BRACKET rh

Mud Shield ser 3 RH
MUDSHIELD FRONT WING L/H RHD
Pale green coach paint

pin hinge

Plastic blanking plug

Plastic blanking plug for bulkhead
plastic ring for door lock

plate for rear bench LR

radiator panel

RAIL

Raised shoulder seat harness

Rear Cross Member with Hangers
rear door hinge upper

Rear Door Seal

Rear Door Seal

Rear Door Seal

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

288,550
315,050
283,590
264,030
338,320
269,18a
392,040
1,12a
5,031
5,030
0,840
27,620
15,11%
4,270
4,170
13,990
3,58a
39,11a
1433,32a
45,831
46,511
57,99
32,680
92,78
92,78
3,03a
8,17
3,38m
0,30
199,07a
162,470
1,02a
113,67a
11,130
4,480
8,000
13,11
3,820
6,520
0,330
25,81m
3,630
3,620
15,440
15,440
35,040
1,630
0,69
1,300
2,11a
2,220
44,200
26,370
3,98a
158,580
10,002
9,590
2,52
9,860

SeriesI-III Page 39

de nouvrau en stock!!
de nouvrau en stock!!

rétroviseur Série I11 adjustable

montage ailes, rond
rétroviseur Série III adjustable

S 2 seatbelt
S 2 seatbelt
0
0

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

333229
333233
306461
333262
333261
ALR4929
BA 074
MTC9917
277967
333041
BA 2005
334610
334611
334613
334614
301328
345699
338550
BA 3500
BA 184
MRC2440
320858
MTC5386
SBACHE
MTC7737
AFU1036
332230
330661
330660
333486
333490
333487
330621
FAJ100020
395674
395671
395670
330542
MRC5740
MRC5741
395672
395599
395598
332564
332563
395673
396113
MTC6960
336577
BA 188
BA 187
331466
MTC9931
TAILGSIII
589236
MTC5304
330160
MTC5305
MTC5309

15-05-2012

Rear Door Seal

Rear Door Seal bottom 0.46m
REAR HANDLE LIFT UP TAILGATE
rear of rear door seal LH

rear of rear door seal RH

Rear safari door seal

Rear Screen Washer Kit

Rear Station Wagon Door

Rear X-Member with Extensions
ROD

Roll Bar Not Comp

ROOF P SEAL

ROOF P SEAL

ROOF Pickup SEAL

ROOF Pickup SEAL

rope cleat

rope hook

RUBBER BUFFER HARDTOP BOLT.
Rubber Mat Set Series 3

S/Belt 88 & 109 & SW Diagonal
s3 recessed bonnet for spare wheel
SAFARI SIDE DOOR LH
SAFARI SIDE DOOR RH

sand hood strap per m

Screw for heater control switches.
SCREW M8

seal

SEAL CHANNEL

Seal Rubber

SEAL RUBBER

SEAL RUBBER

SEAL RUBBER HARD TOP SIDE TO BODY

Seal Rubber vents SII

SEALER W/DSCREE

Sealing Rubber Back Door Top
Sealing Rubber Back L.H. Door
Sealing Rubber Back R.H. Door
Sealing Rubber Bottom of Door
Sealing Rubber Bottom of Door
Sealing Rubber Bottom of Door
Sealing Rubber Front Door Top
Sealing Rubber L.H. Lower Door
Sealing Rubber R.H. Lower Door
Sealing Rubber Rear S.W. Door
Sealing Rubber Rear S.W. Door 535 mm
Sealing Rubber Top of Door Top
SEALING RUBBER top of rear door
SEALNG RBBR roof/windscreen
SEAT BELT BRACKET T/CAB CENTRE
Seat Belt Inertia Reel Type A

Seat Belt Lap Centre

seat frame series 3& 101

seatbase

Series III Tailgate

Sheer bolt for Steering

Side Screen Glass Fixed

Side Screen Glass Sliding

Side Screen Glass Sliding

Side Screen Glass Sliding

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél:

Series I - IIT

24,330
5,220
21,140
14,510
14,790
21,340
38,430
214,770
106,330
10,460
130,840
15,71a
15,260
16,480
9,86
1,96a
2,850
2,19
46,440
30,490
176,58a
149,850
184,910
8,010
0,38a
1,850
5,800
1,490
1,07a
13,78a
14,490
7,840
9,171
3,030
9,101
11,958
12,550
11,520
10,554
10,130
6,570
13,350
14,18a
10,082
4,550
6,530
13,500
5,480
3,29a
41,150
20,961
36,120
28,960
169,170
0,60t
12,480
14,981
13,102
58,450

+33-545 622720

Page 40

hayon Série 2+3

Genuine part

door catcher
attend homologation par T.d.S.

heavy duty rubber

=320857

109+110+127 SW

SLIDING WINDOW DOOR TOP & S/WAGON
SEAL FOR SLIDING DOOR WINDOW.
1958 TO HA479307

>1958 ON
605 mm

1958-94

occas de luxe

shop@landypoint.net



SeriesI-III  Page 41

347493 Side Screen L.H. Without Glass 42,010 sans glace
347492 Side Screen R.H. Without Glass 42,900 sans glace

www.landypoint.net

330249 Side Skin Rear 88" L.H. 33,98a
330296 Side Skin Rear 88" L.H. 129,640
337938 Sill Panel 5,490
337939 Sill Panel 5,230
337943 Sill Panel 17,800
MRC9619  spacer 13,470
340391 SPEC WASHER 0,670
338741 SPECIAL BOLT FIXING HARD TOP to 1986 3,270
320045 SPECIAL BOLT FLOOR PANEL A.M. 0,158 S2
332293 SPECIAL WASHER FIXING HARDTOP. 0,570
BA 073 Split View Mirror 22,240
ZAP8 spring hanger rear LH/RH 109 33,030 bulkhead outrigger
349826 Squab Centre Front Black D/Lux 45,430
MTC3181 Squab Centre Front Black D/Lux 46,400
320710 Squab Centre Front Black STD 51,430
320708 Squab Driver Front Black STD 24,830
349825 Squab Outer Front bl. D/Lux. (MRC6982) 52,01a
320709 Squab Pssgr. Front Black STD 54,550
nrc3411 steering wheel boss 29,72a
ESR3482 Sticker, "Unleaded Fuel’ 1,574
308792 STRAP ASSY 14,801
300824 STRIP 7,200
MXC4657 STUD FOR SEAT STRAP 3,17a
NRC2938 SUPPORT 90,840
DNGI10010 T-piece for screen wash pipes 1,960
337290 TAILBD SEAL 13,78
320604 TAILBOARD 181,73k
CKE101111 TAILGATE UPRIGHT SEAL LH 15,51
CKE101101 TAILGATE UPRIGHT SEAL RH 13,340
ba 2021 tank outrigger rh 9,790
ZAP7R  tank outrigger rh 12,570
LH887 thinner / diluant xylene 36,440
395143 tilt staple =RRC3966 1,750
MTC5352 triangular panel SW lh 45,260
MTC5353 triangular panel SW rh 45,260
BA 090G Tubular Bumperetted GALVANISED 57,250
334525 turnbuckle 5,530
LRC236 tuscan blue coach paint 38,73n
396139 Vent Seal SER 3 9,090  +def <ta
347369 WASHER 0,530
302177 Weather Strip 6,220
304235 Weather Strip 6,650
306287 Weather Strip 4,310
330602 wheel well 90,18a
332435 Window Catch 6,450
347322 WINDOW CATCH 4,550
BR 2365 Window Channel 2 Metre Lengths 4,910 78x58x39
MTC5318 Windscreen Glass Laminated 21,661
346984 windscreen hinge 34,510
AWTO06 windscreen rail 60,770
78159 windscreen seal 1 roll? 2,260
GWW1194 Windscreen Washer Pump 14,670
s2nosep Wing nose panels -pair Series 2 or 2a 99,970
330427 Wing Panel L.H. 71,128
330426 Wing Panel R.H. 61,480
347474 Wing Panel R.H. With Air Hole 92,411
346936 WING TRIM 16,18a
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III  Page 42

RTC819 Wiper Arm S3 (BLACK) - TRICO 6,100
RTC822 Wiper Arm S3 (BLACK) - TRICO 7,660
‘tOOlS price excl VAT model
1919-90 100,902
1993 GU-10 99,641
1997 31,81z
2093 U-20 69,390
2095 19,62u
3095 8,270
4R 19,440
4R 16,140
400 11x13 14,040
403 21,680
618 3,760
6470120 19,550
6470130 16,690
6471010 19,420
6471280 20,661
8010 A3 20,140
S 353 16,761
7UR13 13mm ratchet spanner 14,118
GBC020 3.5 METRE LONG PAIR OF HEAVY DUTY 45,27a
60p12 adjustable spanner heavy duty 12-40mm 28,811
173 4 angle screwdriver 3,56 pour les vis impossibles :)
173 5,5 angle screwdriver 4,158 pour les vis impossibles :)
1741 angle screwdriver 5,59a  pour les vis impossibles :)
174 3 angle screwdriver 10,559 pour les vis impossibles :)
1993 GU-3 articulated ratchet 64,060  GEDORE
800 J-2 circlip pliers 18-60 12,400 GEDORE
80102 circlip pliers 18-60 ext. 12,400 GEDORE
800 J-3 circlip pliers 40-100 13,558  GEDORE
8010 3 circlip pliers 40-100 ext 13,552  GEDORE
MSA1000 eezibleed kit 20,980 fonctionne avec la pression roue de secour
1990-2 extension 1/2” x2” 1/2 10,340
702-26A feeler gauge 16,520 GEDORE
702 21M feeler gauges 10,12,14 -50 /100mm 13,210
702 20M feeler gauges 5,10,15,20 -100 /100mm 13,21m
8605_300 german style hammer 1 kg 13,320
8601_1LBS hammer 1 kg 29,940
8605-300 hammer standard 300g 10,59«
8601-1 hammer, round 10,59a
NTC7829 Heavy Duty Wheel Brace 8,08a plus costaude
1910 hex socket 10mm 5,11a
19 13  hex socket 13mm 5,11a
19 13L  hex socket 13mm long 8,27a
1915 hex socket 15mm 7,750
1919 hex socket 19mm 7,750
19 8 hex socket 8mm 7,750
606435 Hub Spanners 4,980 indispensable si vous changez les roulements de roue!
606435¢c Hub Spanners 5,90a indispensable si vous changez les roulements de roue!
K 1900-3 impact screw driver 115,640
905 inspection trolley 110,450
mtrl005 mini pump 23,51
6171/4X1 3/8 open ended 171/4x1 3/8 29,080 pompe 2 huile séries
1B 1/2AF open ended deep ring 1/2 AF 9,141
1B 7/16W open ended deep ring 1/2” BSF 7/16” BSW 17,350
1B 3/16W open ended deep ring 1/4” BSF 9,491
1B 11/16AF open ended deep ring 11/16 “ AF 12,792  embrayage
1B 1/8W open ended deep ring 3/16” BSF 8,470 peut servir comme 2 BA
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

1B 5/16W

1B 1/4W

1B 5/8AF

1B 7/8AF

1B 7/16AF

1B 3/8W

6 1/2X9/16

6 3/8X7/16

6 9/16X5/8
1.30/4

1.40/1

20 EAU-3

20 HAU-3

D 20 KAU-20
DI19TAU-10
D30 GAU-10
D19YMAWU-
0240

7 1AF

7 112AF

7 1/4AF

7 11/16AF

1B 13/16AF

7 13/16AF

7 5S/8AF

7 7/16AF

7 9/16AF

7 7/8AF

27D

1.35/1A
D19_1.1/8AF
D19_1AF

20 1BA
D19_1/2AF
D19_7/16W
D19_3/16W
D19_1/4W
D19_11/16AF
D19_13/16AF
D19_15/16AF
20 2BA

20 3BA
D19_3/8AF
D19_5/16W
D19_9/16W
D19_3/8W
20 4BA
D19_5/16AF
D19_5/8AF
D19_7/16AF
D19_7/8AF
D19_9/16AF
ba 3138
DOULONY/1
1B 13

1B 10

304 7/16

304 9/16
CA39

15-05-2012

open ended deep ring 3/8” BSF 5/16” BSW
open ended deep ring 5/16” BSF
open ended deep ring 5/8 AF
open ended deep ring 5/8 AF
open ended deep ring 7/16 “ AF
open ended deep ring 7/16” BSF
open ended spanner 1/2x9/16 AF
open ended spanner 3/8x7/16 AF
open ended spanner 5/8x9/16 AF
puller int. 19-25mm

puller int.25-75mm

ratchet set AF 1/4

ratchet set AF 1/4

ratchet set AF 1/4

ratchet set AF 1/4

ratchet set AF 1/4

ratchet set AF, whitworth AND metric
Retainer Fuel Inj Pump GearTDI
Ring/open ended 1 “ AF
Ring/open ended 1/2” AF
Ring/open ended 1/4”

Ring/open ended 11/16 “ AF
Ring/open ended 13/16 “ AF
Ring/open ended 13/16 “ AF
Ring/open ended 5/8 “ AF
Ring/open ended 7/16 “ AF
Ring/open ended 7/16 “ AF
Ring/open ended7/8 “ AF

rod for wheelbrace, also a good lever
sliding hammer

socket 1 1/8“ AF

socket 1 “ AF

socket 1 BA

socket 1/2” AF

socket 1/2” BSF 7/16” BSW
socket 1/4” BSF 3/16” BSW
socket 1/4” BSW 5/16” BSF
socket 11/16 “ AF

socket 13/16 “ AF

socket 15/16 “ AF

socket 2 BA

socket 3 BA

socket 3/8 “ AF

socket 3/8” BSF 5/16” BSW
socket 3/8” BSF 5/16” BSW
socket 3/8” BSW 7/16” BSF
socket 4 BA

socket 5/16 “ AF

socket 5/8 “ AF

socket 7/16 “ AF

socket 7/8 “ AF

socket 9/16 “ AF

socket 9/16 for propshafts

socket 9/16 for propshafts
spanner cranked o/e 13mm for brakes
spanner cranked o/e 140mm for brakes
starter motor wrench 9/16°x5/8”
starter motor wrench 9/16”x5/8”
su key

Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720

12,500
10,340
10,63
16,460
7,728
14,710
6,311
4,930
6,55
49,560
66,080
117,840
156,950
132,850
325,12z
212,00c
449,820
16,181
15,831
7,764
6,28a
12,290
14,71a
12,290
9,31a
6,810
8,170
14,060
18,17a
47,510
10,270
8,33
4,510
6,210
8,11u
6,990
6,540
7,290
7,78a
8,330
4,510
4,510
6,210
7,210
10,300
8,071
4,370
5,790
6,52a
6,210
7,850
6,730
8,86
23,470
8,090
6,58
17,520
19,98
3,470

SeriesI-III Page 43

7/16 BSF toujours tiennent les axes de pivot de votre

taille: 3/16; 7/32; 1/4; 9/32; 5/16; 11/32; 3/8; 7/16; 1/2;
pour les petits vis RR classique ou Série 3
taille: 3/16; 7/32; 1/4; 9/32; 5/16; 11/32; 3/8; 7/16; 1/2;
couvre casiment tous vos besoins RR classique ou Série 3
pour les petits vis RR classique ou Série 3
assez pour tous de la Série 1 au TD5 le coffret réve, quoi

écrous de démi arbre :), dentdeloup
pour tous ces 5/16 de la carosserie etc
pour les 4BA

les 1/4 tiennent tous les petits toles, I’échappement etc
P PP

les 7/16 UNF se trouvent dans les culasses des V8, la
les 1/4 tiennent tous les petits toles, I’échappement etc
arbres de transmission!!

les 7/16 UNF se trouvent dans les culasses des V8, la

vidange moteur, tirants de ponts 110/RR

écrous de démi arbre :)

partout derriere les instruments, dans les carbus etc!!

les 5/16 sont omnipresent dans les série et vivent aussi
1/2 BSF se trouvent dans les axes des lames, le moteur et
1/4” BSF les petitis boulons: fixent la tole derriere les
5/16 BSF tient le boitier et relais de direction, le dynamo

lames, bouchon de radiateur V8, TD et tdi, moteur série
pompe 2 huile, moteur série, bouchon BV

partout derriere les instruments, dans les carbus etc!!

GEDORE entrainement 1/2

3/8 BSF les écrous sont partout dans votre Série 2 ou 1:v
5/8 BSF révision boite Série 2 ou 1

7116 BSF carter d huile série 3. Bien sur, indispensable
entrainement 1/4”

les 1/4 tiennent tous les petits toles, I’échappement etc
les 7/16 UNF se trouvent dans les culasses des V8, la

bouchons de boite etc, amortos RRC
indispensable méme pour les derniers TD5!
entrainement 1/2”

entrainement 1/2”

pour ces boulons impossibles du démarreur ou carbu SU

pour ces boulons impossibles du démarreur ou carbu SU

shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III  Page 44

706 thread gauge imp/metric 8,270 GEDORE
MRD1310 timing light 73,280
ITX 30 LKP torx sockets 14 pcs gedore 138,776  GEDORE
4610 voltage test screwdriver 9,430 6-24V
NTC7829R  Wheel Brace 3,608 comme d’origine dans les DEF et Séries 3
27 24X27 wheelbrace extra long and sturdy 38,00a
accessories price excl VAT model
BA 2605 11000lbs Winch 479,330
BA 26052 11000lbs Winch 24 Volt 538,13n
BA 2615 12500lbs Winch 538,731
BA 2616 12500lbs Winch 603,240
4051 1948-1953 Ser 1 Parts cat 36,68c
4107 1954 - 1958 Ser 1 Parts cat 36,680
BA 3080 2 Bike Rack Spare Wheel Mounte 83,090
BA 2601 2000lbs ATV Winch 121,102
BA 2603 6500lbs Winch without Fairlead 364,220
EX9979 90/110 Fr Outer Seat Base Techno exmoor 87,12¢
BA 053 90/110 Perspex light shields 23,578
BA 2604 95001Ibs Winch inc Fairlead 461,660
BA 2612 9500lbs Winch recon. 479,010
BA 3093C A frame W/light Bar forBA3093B 89,74
NRC6920 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY - COOPERS 24,780
BA 127A  Aluminium Sill Protector 109 33,7280
nrc2051 BAR - TOWING 228,100
BA 2148 Bow Shackle 4.75T 6,31a
BA 2149 Bow Shackle 8.5T 12,320
568908 bumperette rear 120,610
BA 090T Bumperette Tubular 62,801
BA 2186 Camshaft 3.5/3.9 +18-22 BHP nice price please 225,550
MUC2442 CLAMP PLATE 21,390
BA 132 DEF Swingaway Wheel Carrier 170,07a  Tous les Land avec portiére arr.
BA 124 Defender Rear Wing Protector 90 22,76a
BA 121 Diff Guard - ZN/STEEL nice price please 26,290
LRO 162 Dog tag 9,440
BA 2663 Double Pump (HD) Compressor (1920x1024) 100,320
BA 2082A FORW. FACING REAR SEAT GREY RH 109,77%
GLR121 Free Wheeling Hubs Ser.2A 174,160
GLR122 Free Wheeling Hubs Ser.3 141,400
BA 2410 Front Seat Heater Kit (DEF) 121,86u
EXTO010-2 Front Seat Heater Kit (DEF) 127,29z
BA 3023A GTDX Diesel Oil 5 litr 25,558
BA 2641 Heavy Duty Tyre Compressor 69,651
BA 185T Hi-Lift Jack 4Ft TMAX Big Foot 53,920
BA 185¢ High Lift Jack 4Ft - WARN 94,860
BA 2093 Individual Rear Seat Vinyl 79,150
BA 2092T Individual Rear Seats TECHNO 145,440
BA 185A Jack Extension for JACKALL 34,870
BA 185B Jack Racks - JACKALL 24,390
BR 1013 Jerry-Can Holder 56,31a
RX1346 K&N Air Filter cleaner 1 litre 13,420
BA 2147 Kinetic Rope 4,5m x 24mm 47,700 12T
BA 2147A Kinetic Rope 8m x 24mm 61,31a 12T
BA 193 L/R 50mm Tow Ball 10,380
RTC8891AA L/R 50mm Tow Ball 9,57a
BA 3107 L/R Front Removable Tow Hitch 85,540
RTC9842CE L/R Ser 3 Optional Ext. Cat. 29,600
BA 090 Landrover Rear Bumperettes 50,510
BA 068 Landrover Seat Covers Set 3 108,440
BA 5122 LED Bulb RED (Stop/Tail) 8,84t
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



www.landypoint.net

SeriesI-III  Page 45

267950 LIFTING & TOWING RING SET KIT 68,450
BA 2483 load space matting Kit (DEF) 79,200
BA 2484 load space matting Kit (DEF) 74,130
BA 008 LWB Flat Pack Roof Rack 328,71a
320601 Mud Flaps Landrover Front 14,150
320590 Mud Flaps Landrover Rear 11,320
605957 PARTS CATALOGUE S 2 & 2A 34,800 celui avec les beaux éclatés
RTC9841C PARTS CATALOGUE SER 3 38,17x
320737 Rear Bench Seat Assy. 54,58a
ext003-bv Rear Bench Seat Assy. 114,83
BR 1696T Rear Bench Seat TECHNO 130,724  strié alu
EXT056-TC Rear seat 225,400 facon TD4
EXT055-TC Rear seat 225,400 facon TD4
MTC3084 REAR STEP 37,320
BA 121C REPLACEMENT DIFF PAN REAR 44,610
RTC8141A ROOF RACK 110 534,200
rtc8161a  ROOF RACK 110 374,620
BA 3129 Sailsbury Pan Diff Guard 49,820
BA 2421 Security Cubby Box Grey Vinyl 185,340
BA 124A  Ser 2a/3 Rear Wing Protector 22,310
BA 132B SPARE WHEEL CARRIER SOFT TOP 200,382 Tous les Land avec hayon/ demi portiére arr.
BA 007 SWB Flat Pack Roof Rack 287,50
BA 2606 T-Max 12500 Winch 566,450
BA 031T THERMOSTAT KIT 48,331
BA 3008 Tow Ropes 36,290
anr3635 towing ball cover 0,00a
BR 1233L Towing Plate - Long 34,120
BR 1233 Towing Plate-Standard 26,970
BA 2620 Turfer Hand Winch 1600kgs 194,610
606407 W/S MANUAL S11/11A PART 1&2 99,650
274433 Wheel Brace SER 2 & 2A 8,63a
BA 042PP Wheel Cover 235x16 Hard Plain 34,140 )
BA 042BP Wheel Cover 235x16 Vinyl Plain 22,440 )
BA 042HP Wheel Cover 750x16 Hard Plain 37,090 :)
BA 042P Wheel Cover 750x16 Hard Plain 23,360 :)
BA 023 WINCH 1253,140
BA 024WA WINCH CABLE 8.2X28.5 SUIT TMAX 44,430
BA 024H WINCH ROPE 9.2mm X 28.5M 61,150
BA 2609 Winch why not one 4 stock :0 408,850
345985 Wire L/Guard Front 7,260
MRC316 Wire Lamp Guard Rear 6,841
LR325 Wiring harness series 3 6¢yl Engine 34,420
LR213 WIRING HARNESS 109 DIESEL 232,740
LR203 Wiring harness 109 series 2a > suff. D 232,740
LR306 Wiring harness 109 series 3 6¢yl 222,960
LR318 Wiring harness 109 series 3 6¢yl Engine 234,560
LR327 Wiring harness 109 series 3 6¢yl Engine 61,31n
LR335 Wiring harness 109 series 3 6¢cyl Engine 80,850
LR337 Wiring harness 109 series 3 6¢cyl Engine 78,730
LR334 Wiring harness 88 series 3 4cyl Engine 80,850
LR333 Wiring harness series 3 2,25 lhd 67,38a
\excep tion price excl VAT model
av85140 EP 85W140 AVIA 6,170
aviaep90 EP 90W AVIA 5,450
500447 Mounting rubber 0,660
GALO018 steering guard allmakes terrafirma 8mm 32,520
15-05-2012 Landypoint SARL,Le Bourg 16410 Sers Tél: +33-545 622720 shop@landypoint.net



